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Gara BABY F
Data 17/01/2026 - 18/01/2026

Passo di Lavazè (TN)Luogo

Categoria BA F
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat nazanno

29 COMPAGNONI VIRGINIA F BA F POLISPORTIVA LE PRESE A.D. 05:17.8411 05:17.84ITA2017
1 CUSINI ESTER F BA F A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +2.3205:20.1622 05:20.16ITA2016
96 MEGLIČ ZOJA F BA F NSD MEDVODE +3.6005:21.4433 05:21.44SLO2016
63 PERACINO FLORA F BA F SCI CLUB VALSAVARENCHE +3.9605:21.8144 05:21.81ITA2016
16 HELL ROSA F BA F ASC TOBLACH-DOBBIACO +4.8405:22.6955 05:22.69ITA2016
19 ESPOSITO NORA F BA F AD UNIONE SPORTIVA +5.0905:22.9366 05:22.93ITA2016
26 BODNER RONJA F BA F LANGLAUFVEREIN KRONSPUR +10.6505:28.4977 05:28.49ITA2016
15 KOSTNER EMMA F BA F ASC TOBLACH-DOBBIACO +11.0205:28.8688 05:28.86ITA2016
39 BASSO MARIA F BA F SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +25.6405:43.4999 05:43.49ITA2017
99 RAČKI ELA F BA F SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +26.5105:44.351010 05:44.35CRO2017
77 LONGHINI ILARIA F BA F UNIONE SPORTIVA ASIAGO SCI +29.3305:47.171111 05:47.17ITA2016
66 COSTA ISABEL F BA F SCI NORDICO MARMOLADA +29.8905:47.731212 05:47.73ITA2016
68 RONCHAIL CHIARA F BA F SCI NORDICO PRAGELATO +35.2705:53.121313 05:53.12ITA2016
57 CASTAGNA FRANCESCA F BA F SCI CLUB ROVERE' +35.3305:53.171414 05:53.17ITA2017
100 SVETLICIC NORA F BA F SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +36.3005:54.141515 05:54.14CRO2016
48 GERARD ELODIE F BA F SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO +36.5605:54.401616 05:54.40ITA2016
56 GUGLIELMINI TERESA F BA F SCI CLUB ROVERE' +36.6005:54.451717 05:54.45ITA2016
38 DUTTO MARA F BA F SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +36.6905:54.541818 05:54.54ITA2016
28 BONETTI MARTINA F BA F POLISPORTIVA LE PRESE A.D. +40.2005:58.041919 05:58.04ITA2016
73 BERTAGNOLLI MATILDE F BA F U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO +41.2305:59.072020 05:59.07ITA2016
40 GIORDANO GINEVRA F BA F SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +45.5106:03.352121 06:03.35ITA2017
2 RODIGARI GINEVRA F BA F A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +48.8506:06.692222 06:06.69ITA2016
10 STIGLMAIR HANNA F BA F ASC SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN +49.1506:07.002323 06:07.00ITA2017
51 CASOLO ERICA F BA F SCI CLUB GRESSONEY MONTE +49.8506:07.692424 06:07.69ITA2016
94 GARUZ MASAQUIZA MARÍA

CRISTINA
F BA F ADHB +51.6206:09.462525 06:09.46ESP2016

30 SEGATA ELLIS F BA F SC GARDENA +52.1706:10.022626 06:10.02ITA2016
80 CEOL BENEDETTA F BA F UNIONE SPORTIVA LAVAZE' +52.6406:10.482727 06:10.48ITA2016
35 MELLANO ANGELICA F BA F SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +54.2706:12.112828 06:12.11ITA2016
67 BAKER CAMILLA F BA F SCI NORDICO MARMOLADA +56.4006:14.252929 06:14.25ITA2016
25 FEICHTER EMMA F BA F LANGLAUFVEREIN KRONSPUR +57.3406:15.193030 06:15.19ITA2016
95 MATIKANOVA MARIA F BA F BULGARIA TEAM +57.5706:15.423131 06:15.42BUL2017
37 GARRO LETIZIA F BA F SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +59.4006:17.243232 06:17.24ITA2016
90 DEFLORIAN NICOLE F BA F US CORNACCI TESERO ASD +1:03.1506:21.003333 06:21.00ITA2016
70 CENTOFANTI GINEVRA F BA F U.S. PESCOCOSTANZO +1:05.7906:23.633434 06:23.63ITA2016
5 RIGONI DAFNE F BA F A.S.D. SCI FONDO PAVULLESE +1:05.8006:23.643535 06:23.64ITA2016
18 VAIRA GINEVRA F BA F ASD SCI CLUB PONTE DI +1:07.3906:25.243636 06:25.24ITA2017
98 SVETLICIC VANESA F BA F SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +1:09.6206:27.463737 06:27.46CRO2017
58 MARZANI ALINE F BA F SCI CLUB SAINT BARTHELEMY +1:11.4306:29.283838 06:29.28ITA2016
97 KOEVA ELINA F BA F SK BANSKO +1:14.5606:32.403939 06:32.40BUL2016
3 ZINI NOEMI F BA F A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +1:14.6006:32.444040 06:32.44ITA2016
79 RIGONI VIRGINIA F BA F UNIONE SPORTIVA ASIAGO SCI +1:14.9106:32.754141 06:32.75ITA2017
8 ESCHGFELLER GRETA F BA F ASC SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN +1:15.6406:33.494242 06:33.49ITA2016
34 ODASSO NICOLE F BA F SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +1:16.5706:34.424343 06:34.42ITA2016
46 QUENDOZ AMELIE F BA F SCI CLUB FALLERE ASD +1:19.3606:37.204444 06:37.20ITA2017
33 CAMPARA MARIASOLE F BA F SCI CLUB 'ORSI BIANCHI' +1:20.9706:38.824545 06:38.82ITA2016
89 PIAZZI FRANCESCA F BA F US CORNACCI TESERO ASD +1:21.8206:39.664646 06:39.66ITA2017
64 CARRARA LETIZIA F BA F SCI FONDO VAL DI SOLE +1:23.0006:40.854747 06:40.85ITA2017
22 CAROSSO ANNA F BA F ASD SCI CLUB BUSCA +1:23.0906:40.944848 06:40.94ITA2016
101 ŽEMVA LANA F BA F TSK BLED +1:23.3006:41.144949 06:41.14SLO2016
20 BRENA ANNA F BA F AD UNIONE SPORTIVA +1:23.4206:41.265050 06:41.26ITA2016
45 DUNOYER CELINE F BA F SCI CLUB FALLERE ASD +1:23.5606:41.415151 06:41.41ITA2017
50 BARELL DESIREE F BA F SCI CLUB GRESSONEY MONTE +1:23.9106:41.755252 06:41.75ITA2016
7 EGGER EMILIA F BA F ASC SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN +1:28.6606:46.505353 06:46.50ITA2017
75 RIGONI ILARIA F BA F UNIONE SPORTIVA ASIAGO SCI +1:29.4506:47.305454 06:47.30ITA2017
41 CASONE ANNA F BA F SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +1:30.5606:48.415555 06:48.41ITA2016
59 FRIGO DESIREE F BA F SCI CLUB VAL MAGNABOSCHI +1:30.5706:48.415656 06:48.41ITA2017
4 GALLI LINDA F BA F A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +1:30.8406:48.685757 06:48.68ITA2017
21 BRERO LUCIA F BA F ASD SCI CLUB BUSCA +1:31.2406:49.085858 06:49.08ITA2016
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87 GOTTARDI DORIS F BA F UNIONE SPORTIVA LAVAZE' +1:31.5006:49.355959 06:49.35ITA2017
60 CHARREY EVELYNE F BA F SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MONT +1:32.1406:49.996060 06:49.99ITA2016
42 MARZO SOFIA F BA F SCI CLUB BOSCO LESSINIA +1:33.8506:51.696161 06:51.69ITA2016
47 TORBOLI GLORIA F BA F SCI CLUB FIAVE' - +1:34.1406:51.986262 06:51.98ITA2016
76 METTE MIA F BA F UNIONE SPORTIVA ASIAGO SCI +1:34.7006:52.546363 06:52.54ITA2017
69 BOUVET GIADA F BA F SCI NORDICO PRAGELATO +1:35.6606:53.516464 06:53.51ITA2016
9 REIDER EMILY F BA F ASC SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN +1:36.6406:54.496565 06:54.49ITA2016
93 LOLLOBATTISTA MELISSA F BA F WINTER S.C. SUBIACO +1:37.3906:55.246666 06:55.24ITA2017
85 CALLIARI SILVIA F BA F UNIONE SPORTIVA LAVAZE' +1:38.7406:56.586767 06:56.58ITA2017
11 KRAL WIELAND ELLA F BA F ASC SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN +1:39.9506:57.806868 06:57.80ITA2017
91 VARESCO CELESTE F BA F US CORNACCI TESERO ASD +1:40.2406:58.086969 06:58.08ITA2016
84 SCARIAN AMBRA F BA F UNIONE SPORTIVA LAVAZE' +1:42.3607:00.207070 07:00.20ITA2017
23 PIAZZI SOFIA F BA F G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME A. +1:42.9807:00.837171 07:00.83ITA2017
31 SCOLA WENDY F BA F SC GARDENA +1:43.5407:01.397272 07:01.39ITA2016
78 COSTA LUDOVICA F BA F UNIONE SPORTIVA ASIAGO SCI +1:44.2407:02.087373 07:02.08ITA2017
24 ANDREANI LAURA F BA F GRUPPO SPORTIVO +1:46.0007:03.847474 07:03.84ITA2017
83 MICH CHLOE F BA F UNIONE SPORTIVA LAVAZE' +1:49.5607:07.417575 07:07.41ITA2017
17 MAFFEZZONI MARTINA F BA F ASD SCI CLUB PONTE DI +1:51.7007:09.557676 07:09.55ITA2017
74 VAIA CHIARA F BA F U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO +1:53.2307:11.087777 07:11.08ITA2016
88 VAIA SOFIA F BA F US CORNACCI TESERO ASD +1:55.7307:13.577878 07:13.57ITA2016
55 THEODULE MARTINA F BA F SCI CLUB PRIMALUNA +1:58.5407:16.397979 07:16.39ITA2017
71 BONELLI VIRGINIA F BA F U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO +1:58.7507:16.598080 07:16.59ITA2017
43 GARDONI ANNA F BA F SCI CLUB BOSCO LESSINIA +2:03.2307:21.078181 07:21.07ITA2016
14 PATSCHEIDER MARIE F BA F ASC SESVENNA VOLKSBANK +2:08.4907:26.338282 07:26.33ITA2016
81 COLOSSO GRETA F BA F UNIONE SPORTIVA LAVAZE' +2:09.8507:27.698383 07:27.69ITA2016
36 MALIGNO SOFIA F BA F SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +2:20.0907:37.938484 07:37.93ITA2017
72 CIRESA ANNA F BA F U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO +2:28.0207:45.868585 07:45.86ITA2017
62 GIRAUDI IRENE F BA F SCI CLUB VALLE PESIO A.D. +2:30.3107:48.158686 07:48.15ITA2017
53 TOMOIALA ALEXANDRA F BA F SCI CLUB LEDRENSE +2:35.6107:53.468787 07:53.46ITA2017
61 BASSO ALICE F BA F SCI CLUB VALLE PESIO A.D. +2:43.1408:00.998888 08:00.99ITA2017
54 FORNER REBECCA F BA F SCI CLUB ORSAGO +2:47.6208:05.468989 08:05.46ITA2017
27 RIGAMONTI GAIA F BA F NORDIK SKI VALSASSINA +2:59.0508:16.899090 08:16.89ITA2016
65 BERTOLINI CECILIA F BA F SCI FONDO VAL DI SOLE +3:17.6608:35.519191 08:35.51ITA2017
86 TAMBONE MARTA F BA F UNIONE SPORTIVA LAVAZE' +3:22.1508:40.009292 08:40.00ITA2017
82 SCARIAN ISABELLA F BA F UNIONE SPORTIVA LAVAZE' +3:33.4508:51.299393 08:51.29ITA2017
49 THEDY CATERINA F BA F SCI CLUB GRESSONEY MONTE +3:50.2209:08.069494 09:08.06ITA2017
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230 MEGLIČ ŽAK M BA M NSD MEDVODE 04:54.7611 04:54.76SLO2016
111 VIVIANI GIOVANNI M BA M A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB 04:54.7622 04:54.76ITA2016
123 WEISSENSTEINER LEO M BA M ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN +2.3204:57.0833 04:57.08ITA2016
145 LANTERMINO EDOARDO M BA M ASD SCI CLUB BUSCA +3.6104:58.3744 04:58.37ITA2016
211 CERVO NATHAN M BA M SCI NORDICO MARMOLADA +14.4705:09.2355 05:09.23ITA2016
144 DUTTO GABRIELE M BA M ASD SCI CLUB BUSCA +21.3405:16.1066 05:16.10ITA2016
155 HOFER JOHANN M BA M SC GARDENA +21.5505:16.3277 05:16.32ITA2016
143 VARESCO FABIAN M BA M ASD CAURIOL +24.9705:19.7388 05:19.73SOL2016
184 PERRUCHON HENRY M BA M SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO +24.9705:19.7399 05:19.73ITA2016
191 GAIOTTO GEREMIA M BA M SCI CLUB ORSAGO +27.7205:22.481010 05:22.48ITA2016
172 PERSICO IAN M BA M SCI CLUB FALLERE ASD +33.3405:28.101111 05:28.10ITA2016
152 ZAPPA MARCO M BA M POLISPORTIVA LE PRESE A.D. +33.7005:28.461212 05:28.46ITA2016
199 CALGARO SERGIO M BA M SCI CLUB VAL MAGNABOSCHI +40.9505:35.711313 05:35.71ITA2016
167 CANTERI PIETRO M BA M SCI CLUB BOSCO LESSINIA +42.4405:37.201414 05:37.20ITA2016
125 MOSER ARIAN M BA M ASC SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN +42.5905:37.351515 05:37.35ITA2016
112 BERTOLINA TOMMY M BA M A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +43.4405:38.201616 05:38.20ITA2016
200 CHANOINE DOMINIK M BA M SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MONT +44.9305:39.691717 05:39.69ITA2016
154 HOFER ELIAS M BA M SC GARDENA +49.6605:44.421818 05:44.42ITA2017
128 MORIGGL RAFAEL M BA M ASC SESVENNA VOLKSBANK +49.7805:44.541919 05:44.54ITA2016
196 FRAULINI EMANUELE M BA M SCI CLUB S.ANNAPELAGO +51.4805:46.242020 05:46.24ITA2016
166 D'AMICO GIUSEPPE M BA M SCI CLUB BARREA +51.8105:46.572121 05:46.57ITA2016
192 ARMELLIN ALESSANDRO M BA M SCI CLUB ORSAGO +52.7305:47.492222 05:47.49ITA2016
115 ROCCA FILIPPO M BA M A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +53.5905:48.352323 05:48.35ITA2017
179 BASOLO BARTHELEMY M BA M SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO +53.6805:48.442424 05:48.44ITA2017
209 BAUDINO MATTEO M BA M SCI CLUB VALLE PESIO A.D. +54.7105:49.472525 05:49.47ITA2016
118 GIACOMELLI JONATHAN M BA M A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MOLINA +55.5105:50.272626 05:50.27ITA2016
218 REPPUCCI DIEGO M BA M U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO +57.5205:52.282727 05:52.28ITA2017
207 BERGER MICHELE M BA M SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MONT +57.7805:52.542828 05:52.54ITA2017
213 DALLA COSTA NICCOLÒ M BA M SCI NORDICO PRAGELATO +59.2505:54.012929 05:54.01ITA2016
235 TOMŠIČ MARTIN M BA M TSK BLED +59.2705:54.033030 05:54.03SLO2016
180 BASOLO SEBASTIEN M BA M SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO +59.6205:54.383131 05:54.38ITA2017
221 TRETTEL FRANCESCO M BA M U.S.D. CERMIS +59.6805:54.443232 05:54.44ITA2017
212 PRA TOMAS ATMA M BA M SCI NORDICO MARMOLADA +1:00.1205:54.883333 05:54.88ITA2016
146 JEANTET SEBASTIEN M BA M G.S. VVF G. GODIOZ +1:01.2705:56.033434 05:56.03ITA2016
162 BOVERO ANDREA M BA M SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +1:01.6105:56.373535 05:56.37ITA2017
195 ERBISTI MATTEO M BA M SCI CLUB ROVERE' +1:02.6505:57.413636 05:57.41ITA2016
124 GRUBER KILIAN M BA M ASC SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN +1:03.7605:58.533737 05:58.53ITA2016
171 GARDA DOMINIK M BA M SCI CLUB BRUSSON ASD +1:07.7106:02.473838 06:02.47ITA2017
194 GHEDUZZI MANUEL M BA M SCI CLUB PIANDELAGOTTI +1:11.4606:06.223939 06:06.22ITA2016
160 RIGONI SEBASTIANO M BA M SCI CLUB 2A ASIAGO +1:12.2006:06.974040 06:06.97ITA2016
114 BORMOLINI DYLAN M BA M A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +1:12.4806:07.244141 06:07.24ITA2017
130 FLORINETH ELIAS M BA M ASC SESVENNA VOLKSBANK +1:16.9406:11.704242 06:11.70ITA2016
161 DALMASSO EMIL M BA M SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +1:17.7506:12.514343 06:12.51ITA2017
163 CARENA MATTIA M BA M SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +1:19.3306:14.094444 06:14.09ITA2016
225 PIAZZI THOMAS M BA M US CORNACCI TESERO ASD +1:24.1006:18.864545 06:18.86ITA2016
126 STUEFER SIMON M BA M ASC SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN +1:27.0406:21.804646 06:21.80ITA2016
193 DONI TOMMASO M BA M SCI CLUB PIANDELAGOTTI +1:28.2606:23.024747 06:23.02ITA2017
217 CIOTOLA MATTEO M BA M U.S. PESCOCOSTANZO +1:28.5606:23.324848 06:23.32ITA2016
176 PREVITALI FRANCESCO M BA M SCI CLUB FIAVE' - +1:28.7306:23.494949 06:23.49ITA2016
142 SEGALINI CHRISTIAN M BA M ASD CAURIOL +1:29.9506:24.725050 06:24.72ITA2016
181 CHARRUAZ REMY M BA M SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO +1:29.9606:24.735151 06:24.73ITA2017
185 DONATO DAVIDE M BA M SCI CLUB GRESSONEY MONTE +1:30.0706:24.835252 06:24.83ITA2017
164 CARENA ENEA M BA M SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +1:30.8206:25.585353 06:25.58ITA2016
159 FERRO PIETRO M BA M SCI CLUB 'ORSI BIANCHI' +1:31.3006:26.065454 06:26.06ITA2017
131 HABICHER JANIK M BA M ASC SESVENNA VOLKSBANK +1:31.4006:26.165555 06:26.16ITA2016
178 ZUCCHELLI GIOELE M BA M SCI CLUB FIAVE' - +1:31.5706:26.335656 06:26.33ITA2016
113 SILVESTRI LORENZO M BA M A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +1:31.9306:26.695757 06:26.69ITA2016
147 CHUC XAVIER M BA M G.S. VVF G. GODIOZ +1:32.7606:27.525858 06:27.52ITA2016
215 RASCARACHE DENIS M BA M U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D. +1:38.5706:33.335959 06:33.33ITA2017
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ANDREI
202 BELFROND ADAM M BA M SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MONT +1:39.8806:34.646060 06:34.64ITA2017
233 GRGURIC LUKA M BA M SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +1:39.8806:34.646161 06:34.64CRO2016
203 PERRONE NATHAN M BA M SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MONT +1:40.6106:35.386262 06:35.38ITA2016
214 BRUNO SIMONE M BA M SCI NORDICO PRAGELATO +1:41.1506:35.916363 06:35.91ITA2016
116 PERI LEONARDO M BA M A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +1:42.3106:37.076464 06:37.07ITA2017
220 VARESCO GABRIELE M BA M U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO +1:42.5506:37.316565 06:37.31ITA2017
132 TRENKER NICK M BA M ASC TOBLACH-DOBBIACO +1:43.5106:38.276666 06:38.27ITA2017
201 TRENTO GILBERT M BA M SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MONT +1:44.6806:39.446767 06:39.44ITA2017
169 PERINI PIETRO M BA M SCI CLUB BOSCO LESSINIA +1:45.0506:39.816868 06:39.81ITA2016
210 BERTOLINI LEONARDO M BA M SCI FONDO VAL DI SOLE +1:45.4006:40.166969 06:40.16ITA2017
119 GHIO DANIELE M BA M A.S.D. SCI CLUB VALLE MAIRA +1:46.0106:40.777070 06:40.77ITA2016
231 DEBELJAK ŽAN M BA M NSD MEDVODE +1:46.7706:41.537171 06:41.53SLO2017
175 FARINA PIETRO M BA M SCI CLUB FIAVE' - +1:47.2206:41.997272 06:41.99ITA2016
232 MIHAYLOV DIMITAR M BA M SK BANSKO +1:47.3806:42.147373 06:42.14BUL2016
170 CORRADI ELIA M BA M SCI CLUB BOSCO LESSINIA +1:48.8706:43.637474 06:43.63ITA2016
158 BRUNELLI GEREMIA M BA M SCI CLUB 'ORSI BIANCHI' +1:49.9506:44.717575 06:44.71ITA2017
138 BOLLINO GIANMARIA M BA M ASD SCI CLUB RABBI +1:54.4306:49.197676 06:49.19ITA2016
222 COSTA MATTIA M BA M UNIONE SPORTIVA ASIAGO SCI +1:55.0306:49.797777 06:49.79ITA2017
117 BERLANDA MARTINO M BA M A.S.D. MADE2WIN BY FUTURA +1:56.0206:50.787878 06:50.78ITA2016
153 FONTANA GABRIELE M BA M S.S. FRASSINORO +1:56.1406:50.907979 06:50.90ITA2017
173 FARINA LEONARDO M BA M SCI CLUB FIAVE' - +1:57.1406:51.908080 06:51.90ITA2017
151 GIANOLA GIULIO M BA M NORDIK SKI VALSASSINA +1:57.6306:52.398181 06:52.39ITA2016
133 ROSSI TOMMASO M BA M ASD SCI CLUB PONTE DI +1:58.8606:53.628282 06:53.62ITA2016
127 PEER MAX M BA M ASC SESVENNA VOLKSBANK +2:00.0706:54.838383 06:54.83ITA2017
177 ZAMBOTTI NOA M BA M SCI CLUB FIAVE' - +2:02.0906:56.858484 06:56.85ITA2017
186 PAROLIN MARTINO M BA M SCI CLUB GRESSONEY MONTE +2:03.6306:58.398585 06:58.39ITA2016
140 POVINELLI ERIC GIULIO M BA M AD UNIONE SPORTIVA +2:04.3106:59.078686 06:59.07ITA2017
208 PELUTTIERO ELIA M BA M SCI CLUB VALLE PESIO A.D. +2:05.4507:00.218787 07:00.21ITA2017
183 GARIN MAURICE M BA M SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO +2:06.2107:00.978888 07:00.97ITA2017
182 MILANESI ZANIVAN JEAN

NOEL
M BA M SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO +2:08.3207:03.098989 07:03.09ITA2016

156 KOSTNER DANIEL M BA M SC GARDENA +2:09.1807:03.949090 07:03.94ITA2016
122 FERRARI ISACCO M BA M A.S.D. SCI FONDO PAVULLESE +2:12.3307:07.099191 07:07.09ITA2016
141 PIAZZI LIAM M BA M ASD CAURIOL +2:13.4207:08.189292 07:08.18ITA2017
149 DE BARBA DAVIDE M BA M GRUPPO SPORTIVO +2:13.6307:08.399393 07:08.39ITA2017
223 VANZETTA NICOLO' M BA M US CORNACCI TESERO ASD +2:14.3907:09.159494 07:09.15ITA2016
134 LOVERA GABRIELE M BA M ASD SCI CLUB VALLE STURA +2:18.1307:12.899595 07:12.89ITA2017
148 DAL PONT FRANCESCO M BA M GRUPPO SPORTIVO +2:20.5807:15.349696 07:15.34ITA2017
206 CHARREY CLEMY M BA M SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MONT +2:27.0207:21.789797 07:21.78ITA2016
139 MENGON ERIK M BA M ASD SCI CLUB RABBI +2:33.1307:27.899898 07:27.89ITA2017
121 CORNIA SANTIAGO M BA M A.S.D. SCI FONDO PAVULLESE +2:35.4707:30.239999 07:30.23ITA2017
236 COMBI MATTEO M BA M NORDIK SKI VALSASSINA +2:36.0107:30.77100100 07:30.77ITA2016
165 D'AMICO GUIDO M BA M SCI CLUB BARREA +2:37.0807:31.85101101 07:31.85ITA2016
135 MAURINO PIETRO M BA M ASD SCI CLUB VALLE STURA +2:39.2507:34.01102102 07:34.01ITA2017
205 VERNEY DIDIER M BA M SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MONT +2:43.3307:38.10103103 07:38.10ITA2017
157 BOLDRIN GIACOMO M BA M SCI CLUB 'ORSI BIANCHI' +2:43.5407:38.30104104 07:38.30ITA2017
136 SICCARDI LEONARDO M BA M ASD SCI CLUB VALLE STURA +2:51.6207:46.38105105 07:46.38ITA2017
174 BRONZINI EVAN M BA M SCI CLUB FIAVE' - +2:52.8607:47.62106106 07:47.62ITA2017
150 SCALCO JACOPO M BA M NORDIK SKI VALSASSINA +2:56.6307:51.39107107 07:51.39ITA2016
197 DELL'ANTONE ELIA M BA M SCI CLUB VAL BIOIS +3:00.9307:55.69108108 07:55.69ITA2017
168 LAVAGNOLI GABRIELE M BA M SCI CLUB BOSCO LESSINIA +3:01.0607:55.82109109 07:55.82ITA2017
187 SEGALLA MIRCO M BA M SCI CLUB LEDRENSE +3:03.5807:58.34110110 07:58.34ITA2016
120 PENZO FEDERICO M BA M A.S.D. SCI FONDO PAVULLESE +3:13.5708:08.33111111 08:08.33ITA2017
216 ZANOL NICOLÒ M BA M U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D. +3:42.4508:37.21112112 08:37.21ITA2017
188 FUSI SAMUELE M BA M SCI CLUB LEDRENSE +3:44.8708:39.63113113 08:39.63ITA2017
204 CASELLA TOBIA M BA M SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MONT +3:54.7608:49.52114114 08:49.52ITA2016
229 PICARIELLO BRANDO M BA M WINTER S.C. SUBIACO +4:05.0208:59.78115115 08:59.78ITA2017
228 TOPPI GIUSEPPE M BA M WINTER S.C. SUBIACO +6:13.6511:08.41116116 11:08.41ITA2017
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285 CANCLINI SERENA F CU F POLISPORTIVA LE PRESE A.D. 07:33.2711 07:33.27ITA2014
273 BORBEY ALICE F CU F G.S. VVF G. GODIOZ +7.1207:40.4022 07:40.40ITA2014
363 VERDNIK MILA F CU F NSD MEDVODE +19.1807:52.4633 07:52.46SLO2014
252 PALUMBO MADDALENA F CU F A.S.D. SCI CLUB VALLE MAIRA +19.1807:52.4644 07:52.46ITA2014
374 SHOSHOVA SPASIMIRA F CU F SKI CLUB EL TEPE +26.6707:59.9455 07:59.94BUL2014
291 KOSTNER ELENA F CU F SC GARDENA +39.4608:12.7466 08:12.74ITA2014
242 SILVESTRI GIORGIA F CU F A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +41.3808:14.6577 08:14.65ITA2014
313 MODINA JOSIANNE F CU F SCI CLUB GRESSONEY MONTE +41.4208:14.6988 08:14.69ITA2015
279 GUFLER ANNIKA F CU F LANGLAUFVEREIN KRONSPUR +47.4708:20.7499 08:20.74ITA2014
339 VIALE ELLE F CU F SCI CLUB VALSAVARENCHE +48.2408:21.521010 08:21.52ITA2014
365 MANDIC JOSIPA F CU F SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +48.2408:21.521111 08:21.52CRO2014
338 CHABOD ANGELIE F CU F SCI CLUB VALSAVARENCHE +49.9108:23.181212 08:23.18ITA2014
286 GRITTI ILARIA F CU F POLISPORTIVA LE PRESE A.D. +50.5908:23.871313 08:23.87ITA2014
292 CAMPARA MADDALENA F CU F SCI CLUB 'ORSI BIANCHI' +51.7208:25.001414 08:25.00ITA2014
347 GIRARDI VALERIA F CU F UNIONE SPORTIVA LAVAZE' +52.2208:25.491515 08:25.49ITA2014
350 DI FUSCO SARA F CU F WINTER S.C. SUBIACO +54.3608:27.631616 08:27.63ITA2014
258 MOSER THEA F CU F ASC SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN +55.5508:28.821717 08:28.82ITA2015
261 STROBL GRETA F CU F ASC TOBLACH-DOBBIACO +56.0908:29.371818 08:29.37ITA2014
296 BASSO MARGHERITA F CU F SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +1:00.3908:33.661919 08:33.66ITA2014
253 ALLIONE GIULIA F CU F A.S.D. SCI CLUB VALLE MAIRA +1:02.0208:35.302020 08:35.30ITA2014
326 NICOLETTA ETHEL F CU F SCI CLUB SAINT BARTHELEMY +1:04.0208:37.292121 08:37.29ITA2014
299 CISMONDI CARLOTTA F CU F SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +1:04.1908:37.472222 08:37.47ITA2015
249 NESSI CARLOTTA F CU F A.S.D. SCI CLUB VALLE MAIRA +1:07.5208:40.792323 08:40.79ITA2015
366 STEPIC LENA F CU F SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +1:07.8508:41.132424 08:41.13CRO2014
297 BOVERO BENEDETTA F CU F SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +1:08.2208:41.502525 08:41.50ITA2014
362 HAFNER JULIJA F CU F NSD MEDVODE +1:10.5808:43.862626 08:43.86SLO2014
298 MAURO HEIDI F CU F SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +1:11.2908:44.562727 08:44.56ITA2014
351 PANZINI GRETA F CU F WINTER S.C. SUBIACO +1:12.2008:45.482828 08:45.48ITA2014
364 JAKOVAC PAOLA F CU F SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +1:12.8808:46.152929 08:46.15CRO2015
367 JAKOVAC LANA F CU F SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +1:13.2908:46.573030 08:46.57CRO2014
243 PIENZI MARIA F CU F A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +1:17.7908:51.063131 08:51.06ITA2015
369 ZORC-RADIC LARA F CU F SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +1:24.0308:57.303232 08:57.30CRO2015
289 MALFERTHEINER STINA F CU F SC GARDENA +1:25.7908:59.063333 08:59.06ITA2014
248 LARGER GIULIA F CU F A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MOLINA +1:27.3109:00.593434 09:00.59ITA2014
262 COSLOVI ASTRID F CU F ASC TOBLACH-DOBBIACO +1:29.0009:02.283535 09:02.28ITA2014
250 TALLONE FRANCESCA F CU F A.S.D. SCI CLUB VALLE MAIRA +1:30.6709:03.953636 09:03.95ITA2014
251 SEVEGA ARIANNA F CU F A.S.D. SCI CLUB VALLE MAIRA +1:31.7309:05.003737 09:05.00ITA2014
352 MECCI NOEMI F CU F WINTER S.C. SUBIACO +1:32.2109:05.483838 09:05.48ITA2015
310 PREVITALI CHIARA F CU F SCI CLUB FIAVE' - +1:33.0909:06.363939 09:06.36ITA2014
368 FRANCISKOVIC EMA F CU F SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +1:33.5909:06.864040 09:06.86CRO2014
282 PALLHUBER MARA F CU F LANGLAUFVEREIN KRONSPUR +1:36.5109:09.784141 09:09.78ITA2014
264 MANZI ADELE F CU F ASD SCI CLUB PONTE DI +1:37.1509:10.434242 09:10.43ITA2015
344 CIRESA SARA F CU F U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO +1:38.0909:11.374343 09:11.37ITA2014
320 ANTONIAZZI AZZURRA F CU F SCI CLUB ORSAGO +1:38.5009:11.784444 09:11.78ITA2014
295 ROSSO ARIANNA

FRANCESCA
F CU F SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +1:38.5509:11.834545 09:11.83ITA2014

331 EGITTO EVI F CU F SCI CLUB VAL BIOIS +1:38.6809:11.954646 09:11.95ITA2014
304 DUNOYER MAELIE F CU F SCI CLUB FALLERE ASD +1:40.6909:13.964747 09:13.96ITA2015
328 PELLISSIER CELINE F CU F SCI CLUB SAINT BARTHELEMY +1:40.8409:14.114848 09:14.11ITA2015
327 PIEILLER MARIANNA F CU F SCI CLUB SAINT BARTHELEMY +1:42.7109:15.984949 09:15.98ITA2015
360 BULLICH LAILA F CU F NEC +1:42.8609:16.145050 09:16.14AND2014
269 VINANTE ANGY F CU F ASD CAURIOL +1:45.7009:18.975151 09:18.97ITA2014
348 GOTTARDI SAMIA F CU F UNIONE SPORTIVA LAVAZE' +1:48.1309:21.415252 09:21.41ITA2014
274 PICCOT YVETTE F CU F G.S. VVF G. GODIOZ +1:48.1409:21.415353 09:21.41ITA2015
255 STUCIN STELLA F CU F A.S.D. SCI FONDO PAVULLESE +1:48.4809:21.755454 09:21.75ITA2014
354 KLESHTANOVA SIMONA F CU F BULGARIA TEAM +1:56.3109:29.585555 09:29.58BUL2014
254 FERRONI CARLOTTA F CU F A.S.D. SCI FONDO PAVULLESE +1:57.5109:30.785656 09:30.78ITA2015
341 NICOLODI GEMMA F CU F SCI FONDO VAL DI SOLE +2:00.0909:33.375757 09:33.37ITA2014
270 BRERO MARGHERITA F CU F ASD SCI CLUB BUSCA +2:00.5809:33.865858 09:33.86ITA2014
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301 TATTI MARTINA F CU F SCI CLUB BOSCO LESSINIA +2:01.4009:34.675959 09:34.67ITA2015
290 SENONER CLEO F CU F SC GARDENA +2:03.2009:36.476060 09:36.47ITA2014
271 TORGNEUR ALYS F CU F G.S. VVF G. GODIOZ +2:04.2109:37.496161 09:37.49ITA2014
311 FORTUNA COLLADA SOPHIE F CU F SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO +2:07.7209:41.006262 09:41.00ITA2014
346 LONGHINI GIADA F CU F UNIONE SPORTIVA ASIAGO SCI +2:10.1709:43.456363 09:43.45ITA2014
266 ZANELLA CHIARA F CU F ASD SCI CLUB RABBI +2:10.2909:43.566464 09:43.56ITA2015
288 SENONER ELINE F CU F SC GARDENA +2:11.3809:44.656565 09:44.65ITA2014
308 ROSA CAMILLA F CU F SCI CLUB FIAVE' - +2:12.5809:45.866666 09:45.86ITA2014
276 VEDANA GIADA F CU F GRUPPO SPORTIVO +2:14.5209:47.806767 09:47.80ITA2014
305 JACQUIN NADEGE F CU F SCI CLUB FALLERE ASD +2:14.8409:48.116868 09:48.11ITA2014
294 CORTE DE CHECCO BIANCA F CU F SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +2:16.4609:49.746969 09:49.74ITA2015
324 GUGLIELMINI SOFIA F CU F SCI CLUB ROVERE' +2:17.1909:50.467070 09:50.46ITA2014
322 FARAON GIADA F CU F SCI CLUB ORSAGO +2:18.7109:51.987171 09:51.98ITA2015
293 COSTA ALESSIA F CU F SCI CLUB 2A ASIAGO +2:19.0609:52.337272 09:52.33ITA2015
272 BLANC ANAIS F CU F G.S. VVF G. GODIOZ +2:19.9809:53.257373 09:53.25ITA2015
280 PALLHUBER LORENA F CU F LANGLAUFVEREIN KRONSPUR +2:20.4309:53.707474 09:53.70ITA2014
277 SOGNE GRETA F CU F GRUPPO SPORTIVO +2:24.4509:57.727575 09:57.72ITA2015
241 GANAPINI DAFNE F CU F A.S. DIL. SCI CLUB LUPI DI +2:25.4309:58.717676 09:58.71ITA2015
345 DEREANI SARA F CU F UNIONE SPORTIVA ALDO +2:27.8910:01.167777 10:01.16ITA2014
300 TALLONE FINA ASIA F CU F SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +2:28.0910:01.367878 10:01.36ITA2015
259 ZWICK LUISA F CU F ASC SESVENNA VOLKSBANK +2:28.3710:01.647979 10:01.64ITA2014
343 DELVAI VITTORIA F CU F U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO +2:29.2110:02.498080 10:02.49ITA2015
337 ROSSO VITTORIA F CU F SCI CLUB VALLE PESIO A.D. +2:29.3010:02.588181 10:02.58ITA2015
309 FILOSI CARLOTTA F CU F SCI CLUB FIAVE' - +2:32.5510:05.838282 10:05.83ITA2015
359 COMPASSI CATERINA F CU F ND RATECE - PLANICA +2:37.6210:10.898383 10:10.89SLO2015
317 FACCHETTI ESTER F CU F SCI CLUB ORSAGO +2:38.4610:11.738484 10:11.73ITA2014
330 DELL'ANTONE EMMA F CU F SCI CLUB VAL BIOIS +2:38.5710:11.848585 10:11.84ITA2014
312 FARINET ANAIS F CU F SCI CLUB GRAN SAN +2:40.7610:14.048686 10:14.04ITA2014
303 DENARIER CHARLOTTE F CU F SCI CLUB FALLERE ASD +2:41.2810:14.568787 10:14.56ITA2015
319 FORNER MARTA F CU F SCI CLUB ORSAGO +2:41.4710:14.758888 10:14.75ITA2014
267 ZANELLA AMELIA F CU F ASD SCI CLUB RABBI +2:48.6210:21.898989 10:21.89ITA2015
283 RUSCONI ELISA F CU F NORDIK SKI VALSASSINA +2:54.3110:27.589090 10:27.58ITA2014
358 CUZNAR ELA F CU F ND RATECE - PLANICA +2:55.5610:28.839191 10:28.83SLO2014
314 SANTI CELESTE F CU F SCI CLUB LEDRENSE +2:55.9410:29.219292 10:29.21ITA2015
372 COSIC TIA F CU F SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +2:59.3410:32.619393 10:32.61CRO2015
333 OLMI ELISE F CU F SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MONT +3:00.2110:33.499494 10:33.49ITA2015
275 CELI TERESA F CU F GRUPPO SPORTIVO +3:01.7410:35.019595 10:35.01ITA2015
316 SANTI VIRGINIA F CU F SCI CLUB LEDRENSE +3:02.8510:36.139696 10:36.13ITA2015
323 BOLZAN VERONICA F CU F SCI CLUB ORSAGO +3:03.4410:36.729797 10:36.72ITA2015
371 TOMIC AGATHA F CU F SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +3:03.8310:37.119898 10:37.11CRO2015
334 GIOSTRA SOFIA F CU F SCI CLUB VALLE PESIO A.D. +3:03.9910:37.279999 10:37.27ITA2014
321 ARMELLIN VERONICA F CU F SCI CLUB ORSAGO +3:06.6910:39.96100100 10:39.96ITA2014
244 CUSINI VIOLA F CU F A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +3:07.6410:40.91101101 10:40.91ITA2014
361 JESUS EMMA F CU F NEC +3:10.7810:44.06102102 10:44.06AND2015
349 COLOSSO AMBRA F CU F UNIONE SPORTIVA LAVAZE' +3:16.2310:49.50103103 10:49.50ITA2014
307 CALIARI MARIKA F CU F SCI CLUB FIAVE' - +3:17.5110:50.78104104 10:50.78ITA2015
306 MARTI ISABELLE F CU F SCI CLUB FALLERE ASD +3:20.1610:53.43105105 10:53.43ITA2015
263 COATTI SERENA F CU F ASD SCI CLUB PONTE DI +3:30.2411:03.52106106 11:03.52ITA2014
246 BORMOLINI ELENA MARIA F CU F A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +3:30.4911:03.77107107 11:03.77ITA2015
342 AGOSTINI DORA F CU F SCI NORDICO MARMOLADA +3:32.7211:06.00108108 11:06.00ITA2014
332 CHARREY JOSELLE F CU F SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MONT +3:33.8411:07.12109109 11:07.12ITA2014
265 ZANON DEBORA F CU F ASD SCI CLUB RABBI +3:34.8311:08.10110110 11:08.10ITA2015
284 TANTARDINI GIORGIA F CU F NORDIK SKI VALSASSINA +3:37.4011:10.67111111 11:10.67ITA2014
336 FABBRINI BIANCA F CU F SCI CLUB VALLE PESIO A.D. +3:42.0211:15.30112112 11:15.30ITA2015
356 DOLHAR TAMARA F CU F ND RATECE - PLANICA +3:53.9111:27.18113113 11:27.18SLO2015
335 GIRAUDI GIULIA F CU F SCI CLUB VALLE PESIO A.D. +4:07.1111:40.38114114 11:40.38ITA2014
287 MARCOLINI VALENTINA F CU F S.S. FRASSINORO +4:11.3611:44.64115115 11:44.64ITA2015
353 FORTUNATO RACHELE

IOLANDA
F CU F WINTER S.C. SUBIACO +4:11.4911:44.76116116 11:44.76ITA2015

256 MAZZI ALLEGRA F CU F A.S.D. SCI FONDO PAVULLESE +4:20.8711:54.15117117 11:54.15ITA2015
355 BAYER ANABELLA F CU F ND RATECE - PLANICA +4:24.7911:58.06118118 11:58.06SLO2015
370 KANJER BARBARA F CU F SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +4:29.1912:02.46119119 12:02.46CRO2015
357 CUZNAR KIM F CU F ND RATECE - PLANICA +4:32.2212:05.50120120 12:05.50SLO2015
329 FONTANIVE ANNA F CU F SCI CLUB VAL BIOIS +4:36.8212:10.09121121 12:10.09ITA2015
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318 SONEGO CHIARA F CU F SCI CLUB ORSAGO +4:40.7912:14.06122122 12:14.06ITA2014
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382 BERTOLINA MAURIZIO M CU M A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB 07:37.7011 07:37.70ITA2014
494 CARRARA FRANCESCO M CU M SCI FONDO VAL DI SOLE +12.0707:49.7822 07:49.78ITA2014
399 GRUBER DAMIAN M CU M ASC SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN +13.9907:51.7033 07:51.70ITA2014
431 RASTELLI KEVIN M CU M POLISPORTIVA LE PRESE A.D. +19.6407:57.3544 07:57.35ITA2015
439 PIAZZA ALAN M CU M SC GARDENA +22.0607:59.7755 07:59.77ITA2014
520 MIACI GIACOMO M CU M WINTER S.C. SUBIACO +23.7908:01.5066 08:01.50ITA2014
510 DEREANI GABRIELE M CU M UNIONE SPORTIVA ALDO +31.5408:09.2477 08:09.24ITA2014
383 RODIGARI RICCARDO M CU M A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +32.2508:09.9688 08:09.96ITA2014
451 LAI NICOLO' M CU M SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +33.0108:10.7299 08:10.72ITA2014
529 KISOVEC LAN M CU M NSD MEDVODE +36.9508:14.661010 08:14.66SLO2015
461 GARDA EMIL M CU M SCI CLUB BRUSSON ASD +37.2108:14.921111 08:14.92ITA2014
406 KOSTNER LUIS M CU M ASC TOBLACH-DOBBIACO +37.8608:15.571212 08:15.57ITA2014
504 LUFRANO GIOVANNI M CU M U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO +38.5108:16.221313 08:16.22ITA2014
426 ANDREANI MARCO M CU M GRUPPO SPORTIVO +39.0108:16.711414 08:16.71ITA2014
394 PALUMBO TOMMASO M CU M A.S.D. SCI CLUB VALLE MAIRA +41.2808:18.991515 08:18.99ITA2015
424 DORIO SIMONE M CU M G.S. VVF G. GODIOZ +43.5508:21.261616 08:21.26ITA2014
452 TEOLI EDOARDO M CU M SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +46.5508:24.251717 08:24.25ITA2015
408 MAZZOLENI DAVIDE M CU M ASD SCI CLUB PONTE DI +47.5108:25.221818 08:25.22ITA2014
447 CARLETTO SIMONE M CU M SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +49.1808:26.891919 08:26.89ITA2014
486 BERGER GIOELE M CU M SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MONT +49.2808:26.982020 08:26.98ITA2015
385 BORMOLINI LUCAS M CU M A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +52.3708:30.082121 08:30.08ITA2014
407 TANTERA MATTIA M CU M ASD SCI CLUB PONTE DI +53.0508:30.762222 08:30.76ITA2014
445 CORRADI ANDREA M CU M SCI CLUB 'ORSI BIANCHI' +55.7608:33.472323 08:33.47ITA2014
533 KOROŠEC BOR M CU M SD GORJE +56.5708:34.282424 08:34.28SLO2014
425 COSTA LORENZO M CU M GRUPPO SPORTIVO +57.6708:35.382525 08:35.38ITA2014
421 LANTERMINO MATTIA M CU M ASD SCI CLUB BUSCA +59.4308:37.142626 08:37.14ITA2014
482 TRENTO GREGORY M CU M SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MONT +1:01.3808:39.092727 08:39.09ITA2014
519 LOLLOBATTISTA LORENZO M CU M WINTER S.C. SUBIACO +1:01.5108:39.212828 08:39.21ITA2014
491 MACARIO NICOLO' M CU M SCI CLUB VALLE PESIO A.D. +1:01.8908:39.592929 08:39.59ITA2015
401 ZEMMER LIAM M CU M ASC SEISER ALM +1:03.5808:41.293030 08:41.29ITA2015
517 CEOL RICCARDO M CU M UNIONE SPORTIVA LAVAZE' +1:04.5208:42.233131 08:42.23ITA2014
440 MUSSNER ALEX M CU M SC GARDENA +1:05.0108:42.723232 08:42.72ITA2014
441 SENONER ADAM M CU M SC GARDENA +1:05.8908:43.593333 08:43.59ITA2014
388 STUEFER JAKOB M CU M ASC SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN +1:06.0508:43.763434 08:43.76ITA2015
384 PERI MASSIMO M CU M A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +1:06.5908:44.303535 08:44.30ITA2014
412 BORTOLAMEDI ANDREA M CU M ASD CAURIOL +1:07.1508:44.863636 08:44.86ITA2015
532 DEBELJAK JAKA M CU M NSD MEDVODE +1:07.3808:45.093737 08:45.09SLO2015
523 GARUZ MASAQUIZA LUIS

FERNANDO
M CU M ADHB +1:09.6708:47.383838 08:47.38ESP2015

538 VODOPIC ERIK M CU M SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +1:10.3808:48.093939 08:48.09CRO2015
381 SILVESTRI PAOLO M CU M A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +1:11.0308:48.744040 08:48.74ITA2014
478 CROVETTI EMANUELE M CU M SCI CLUB S.ANNAPELAGO +1:11.5108:49.214141 08:49.21ITA2014
474 TAZZIOLI LUCA M CU M SCI CLUB PIANDELAGOTTI +1:14.8008:52.514242 08:52.51ITA2014
398 RAINER ELIA M CU M ASV ANTHOLZERTAL +1:19.1108:56.824343 08:56.82ITA2015
516 BARBOLINI TOMMASO M CU M UNIONE SPORTIVA LAVAZE' +1:20.1108:57.814444 08:57.81ITA2014
515 VELLAR TOBYAS M CU M UNIONE SPORTIVA ASIAGO SCI +1:21.0708:58.774545 08:58.77ITA2015
467 MODINA GABRIELE M CU M SCI CLUB GRESSONEY MONTE +1:21.9108:59.624646 08:59.62ITA2014
513 RELA FRANCESCO M CU M UNIONE SPORTIVA ASIAGO SCI +1:22.2008:59.904747 08:59.90ITA2015
524 DIMITROV HRISTIYAN M CU M BULGARIA TEAM +1:22.4509:00.154848 09:00.15BUL2014
450 MACARIO CAMILLO M CU M SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +1:24.6709:02.384949 09:02.38ITA2015
422 GALLO NICHOLAS M CU M G.S. VVF G. GODIOZ +1:25.0909:02.805050 09:02.80ITA2015
462 QUENDOZ GILLES M CU M SCI CLUB FALLERE ASD +1:26.3709:04.085151 09:04.08ITA2015
405 FEICHTER LUKAS M CU M ASC TOBLACH-DOBBIACO +1:27.1309:04.835252 09:04.83ITA2014
487 LONGO BORGHINI CRISTIAN

RAYAN
M CU M SCI CLUB VALLE ANZASCA +1:27.7909:05.505353 09:05.50ITA2014

535 GRGURIC GABRIEL M CU M SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +1:31.1409:08.855454 09:08.85CRO2015
483 DONNET PETER M CU M SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MONT +1:33.9009:11.605555 09:11.60ITA2014
413 ZORZI ENRICO M CU M ASD CAURIOL +1:34.3209:12.025656 09:12.02ITA2015
458 LESO NICOLO' M CU M SCI CLUB BOSCO LESSINIA +1:35.8809:13.595757 09:13.59ITA2015
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480 CHIOCCHETTI VALENTINO M CU M SCI CLUB VAL BIOIS +1:36.3209:14.025858 09:14.02ITA2015
531 SITAR ANTON JON M CU M NSD MEDVODE +1:36.4109:14.125959 09:14.12SLO2015
508 SCARIAN GABRIELE M CU M U.S.D. CERMIS +1:37.2709:14.986060 09:14.98ITA2015
390 COMPAGNONI MARIO M CU M A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +1:38.1309:15.846161 09:15.84ITA2015
423 ANDREO LORENZO M CU M G.S. VVF G. GODIOZ +1:38.7209:16.426262 09:16.42ITA2014
402 PROFANTER ELIAS M CU M ASC SEISER ALM +1:39.5109:17.226363 09:17.22ITA2014
427 AZZALINI ENRICO M CU M GRUPPO SPORTIVO +1:41.9009:19.606464 09:19.60ITA2015
505 BONELLI ALESSANDRO M CU M U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO +1:42.6509:20.366565 09:20.36ITA2015
411 OTS MARTINO M CU M AD UNIONE SPORTIVA +1:44.7609:22.466666 09:22.46ITA2015
471 ARMELLIN PATRICK M CU M SCI CLUB ORSAGO +1:45.9609:23.666767 09:23.66ITA2015
495 DE TONI CESARE M CU M SCI NORDICO MARMOLADA +1:47.7209:25.436868 09:25.43ITA2015
391 COMPAGNONI GIULIO M CU M A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +1:47.9609:25.676969 09:25.67ITA2015
530 MELSION BIEL M CU M NEC +1:49.9809:27.697070 09:27.69AND2014
386 BIESUZ EUGENIO M CU M A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +1:51.5609:29.277171 09:29.27ITA2015
392 ZINI ELIA M CU M A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +1:51.7009:29.417272 09:29.41ITA2015
417 BRIGADOI NICOLO' M CU M ASD CAURIOL +1:52.4209:30.137373 09:30.13ITA2014
490 PELUTTIERO ANDREA M CU M SCI CLUB VALLE PESIO A.D. +1:52.8009:30.507474 09:30.50ITA2015
485 BELFROND SEBASTIEN M CU M SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MONT +1:53.0309:30.747575 09:30.74ITA2014
397 FERRARI COSIMO M CU M A.S.D. SCI FONDO PAVULLESE +1:54.5609:32.267676 09:32.26ITA2014
500 BALLIS SAMUELE M CU M U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D. +1:57.1809:34.897777 09:34.89ITA2015
404 SAGMEISTER FABIAN M CU M ASC SESVENNA VOLKSBANK +1:59.6809:37.397878 09:37.39ITA2014
521 ONORI GIANMARCO M CU M WINTER S.C. SUBIACO +2:01.0409:38.747979 09:38.74ITA2015
540 BRLEC LUKA M CU M TSK BLED +2:01.2909:39.008080 09:39.00SLO2015
448 DALMASSO JANNIS M CU M SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +2:01.5909:39.308181 09:39.30ITA2015
432 DEI CAS GIACOMO M CU M POLISPORTIVA LE PRESE A.D. +2:03.7909:41.508282 09:41.50ITA2015
434 CAMERONI RYAN M CU M POLISPORTIVA VALMALENCO +2:05.0609:42.778383 09:42.77ITA2014
475 BONACINA LORENZO M CU M SCI CLUB PRIMALUNA +2:07.4709:45.188484 09:45.18ITA2014
465 BERTUCCI ABEL M CU M SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO +2:11.1809:48.898585 09:48.89ITA2014
435 FONTANA ALESSANDRO M CU M S.S. FRASSINORO +2:14.1309:51.848686 09:51.84ITA2015
444 STANDER PIETRO M CU M SCI CLUB 'ORSI BIANCHI' +2:14.5109:52.218787 09:52.21ITA2014
534 CRNKOVIC ALEKSANDAR M CU M SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +2:15.7509:53.468888 09:53.46CRO2015
479 MARZANI LEON M CU M SCI CLUB SAINT BARTHELEMY +2:16.9909:54.698989 09:54.69ITA2014
456 D'AMICO ALDO M CU M SCI CLUB BARREA +2:17.9509:55.669090 09:55.66ITA2014
463 MENOTTI DAVIDE M CU M SCI CLUB FIAVE' - +2:19.4609:57.179191 09:57.17ITA2015
466 FORTUNA COLLADA

NAHUEL
M CU M SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO +2:19.8409:57.559292 09:57.55ITA2014

497 BECCHIS FRANCESCO M CU M SCI NORDICO PRAGELATO +2:27.9210:05.639393 10:05.63ITA2014
472 NADAL ALESSANDRO M CU M SCI CLUB ORSAGO +2:28.5810:06.289494 10:06.28ITA2015
416 ZORZI FRANCESCO M CU M ASD CAURIOL +2:30.2010:07.919595 10:07.91ITA2015
446 SCHIVO EDOARDO M CU M SCI CLUB 2A ASIAGO +2:31.5010:09.219696 10:09.21ITA2014
393 GALLI ALESSANDRO M CU M A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +2:32.3810:10.099797 10:10.09ITA2015
389 PEGORARI IAN M CU M A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +2:36.2510:13.959898 10:13.95ITA2015
387 CAROBBIO JACOPO M CU M A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +2:40.6410:18.349999 10:18.34ITA2015
501 CEOL LORIS M CU M U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D. +2:40.7810:18.48100100 10:18.48ITA2015
409 GIRAUDO GIACOMO M CU M ASD SCI CLUB VALLE STURA +2:42.3710:20.08101101 10:20.08ITA2014
403 DIETL PAUL M CU M ASC SESVENNA VOLKSBANK +2:43.9610:21.66102102 10:21.66ITA2014
415 ZORZI ANDREA M CU M ASD CAURIOL +2:44.0110:21.72103103 10:21.72ITA2014
469 DAL BOSCO GIACOMO M CU M SCI CLUB LEDRENSE +2:45.8810:23.59104104 10:23.59ITA2015
410 BRUNA ALESSANDRO M CU M ASD SCI CLUB VALLE STURA +2:49.6210:27.33105105 10:27.33ITA2014
539 NEEV CHRISTIAN M CU M SKI CLUB EL TEPE +2:49.8610:27.57106106 10:27.57BUL2015
429 CARISSIMI FEDERICO M CU M NORDIK SKI VALSASSINA +2:51.9110:29.62107107 10:29.62ITA2015
437 GROSSRUBATSCHER ELIA M CU M SC GARDENA +2:52.3510:30.06108108 10:30.06ITA2015
496 GARETTO ALESSANDRO M CU M SCI NORDICO PRAGELATO +2:54.9510:32.65109109 10:32.65ITA2015
492 RIZZATO SAMUELE M CU M SCI CLUB VALLE PESIO A.D. +2:55.9010:33.61110110 10:33.61ITA2015
400 PENZ WILLI M CU M ASC SEISER ALM +2:58.6610:36.37111111 10:36.37ITA2015
453 DUZHA OLIVER M CU M SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +2:58.9910:36.70112112 10:36.70ITA2015
414 COLÒ KEVIN M CU M ASD CAURIOL +3:00.4110:38.11113113 10:38.11ITA2014
512 COSTA TOMMASO M CU M UNIONE SPORTIVA ASIAGO SCI +3:02.7510:40.46114114 10:40.46ITA2014
449 RISSO MARTINO M CU M SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +3:04.9110:42.61115115 10:42.61ITA2015
438 SENONER JULIAN M CU M SC GARDENA +3:07.7810:45.49116116 10:45.49ITA2015
536 JURKOVIC MATIJA M CU M SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +3:09.6510:47.35117117 10:47.35CRO2015
499 BUCCI MANUEL M CU M U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D. +3:10.4310:48.14118118 10:48.14ITA2015
473 VIGNAROLI NICHOLAS M CU M SCI CLUB PIANDELAGOTTI +3:13.4310:51.14119119 10:51.14ITA2015
457 BRAGHI GABRIEL M CU M SCI CLUB BOSCO LESSINIA +3:18.8710:56.58120120 10:56.58ITA2015
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470 DORIGO ALESSIO M CU M SCI CLUB ORSAGO +3:19.5010:57.21121121 10:57.21ITA2014
476 GUERRI ENRICO M CU M SCI CLUB S.ANNAPELAGO +3:22.0810:59.78122122 10:59.78ITA2015
395 VIZNIOWSKI NICO M CU M A.S.D. SCI FONDO PAVULLESE +3:23.9211:01.63123123 11:01.63ITA2015
527 KOREN JAKOB M CU M ND RATECE - PLANICA +3:24.5311:02.24124124 11:02.24SLO2014
430 ORLANDI DANIEL M CU M NORDIK SKI VALSASSINA +3:27.6211:05.33125125 11:05.33ITA2014
396 RIGONI LEONARDO M CU M A.S.D. SCI FONDO PAVULLESE +3:33.9611:11.67126126 11:11.67ITA2015
525 ANDONOV MARTIN M CU M BULGARIA TEAM +3:36.5411:14.24127127 11:14.24BUL2015
428 MASCHERI MARIO M CU M NORDIK SKI VALSASSINA +3:38.3311:16.04128128 11:16.04ITA2015
541 TOMŠIČ FRANCE M CU M TSK BLED +3:40.2611:17.97129129 11:17.97SLO2015
526 VELINOV MARTIN M CU M BULGARIA TEAM +3:41.4211:19.13130130 11:19.13BUL2015
489 CIOCCA MICHELE M CU M SCI CLUB VALLE ELLERO +3:46.0711:23.78131131 11:23.78ITA2014
488 DHO ANDREA M CU M SCI CLUB VALLE ELLERO +3:47.7111:25.42132132 11:25.42ITA2015
481 CAPPELLARI CRISTIAN M CU M SCI CLUB VAL MAGNABOSCHI +3:50.2411:27.95133133 11:27.95ITA2015
518 LONGO DANIEL M CU M US CORNACCI TESERO ASD +4:07.7411:45.45134134 11:45.45ITA2015
436 CAPPELLETTI FILIPPO M CU M S.S. FRASSINORO +4:10.1911:47.90135135 11:47.90ITA2014
468 PERNETTAZ ENEA M CU M SCI CLUB GRESSONEY MONTE +4:12.9311:50.63136136 11:50.63ITA2015
528 RAKOVIČ LIKA M CU M ND RATECE - PLANICA +4:14.4211:52.13137137 11:52.13SLO2014
509 GIALDI RICCARDO M CU M U.S.D. CERMIS +4:15.9311:53.64138138 11:53.64ITA2015
455 D'AMICO LUCA M CU M SCI CLUB BARREA +4:18.0611:55.77139139 11:55.77ITA2015
442 GAOLE KEVIN M CU M SCI CLUB 'ORSI BIANCHI' +4:18.5311:56.24140140 11:56.24ITA2015
464 PEZZIN EMANUELE M CU M SCI CLUB GALLIO A.S.D. +4:19.3611:57.07141141 11:57.07ITA2014
484 CASELLA ACHILLE M CU M SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MONT +4:20.4611:58.17142142 11:58.17ITA2014
507 GIALDI TOMMASO M CU M U.S.D. CERMIS +4:31.4812:09.19143143 12:09.19ITA2015
493 GIRAUDI FRANCESCO M CU M SCI CLUB VALLE PESIO A.D. +4:37.3512:15.06144144 12:15.06ITA2015
418 DI VITO GABRIELE CARLO M CU M ASD SCI CLUB ALFEDENA +4:54.9212:32.62145145 12:32.62ITA2015
419 POLICELLA NICHOLAS M CU M ASD SCI CLUB ALFEDENA +5:02.8012:40.51146146 12:40.51ITA2015
454 CASERTA PASQUALE M CU M SCI CLUB BARREA +6:29.1414:06.85147147 14:06.85ITA2015
443 TAIOLI EDOARDO M CU M SCI CLUB 'ORSI BIANCHI' +6:49.4814:27.19148148 14:27.19ITA2014
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562 PROFANTER ANNA F RA F ASC SEISER ALM 10:21.2411 10:21.24ITA2012
704 BRLEC KATARINA F RA F TSK BLED +2.4510:23.6922 10:23.69SLO2012
559 BOCHICCHIO VIOLA F RA F A.S.D. TEAM SKI TORGNON +29.8110:51.0633 10:51.06ITA2012
602 VENTURINI VIOLA VITTORIA F RA F POLISPORTIVA LE PRESE A.D. +33.2910:54.5444 10:54.54ITA2012
696 SVETLICIC STEPHANIE F RA F SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +33.7210:54.9755 10:54.97CRO2012
555 FACCHINELLI MARTINA F RA F A.S.D. MADE2WIN BY FUTURA +36.6410:57.8966 10:57.89ITA2012
584 ORSI SOFIA F RA F AD UNIONE SPORTIVA +40.4311:01.6877 11:01.68ITA2013
621 MASSELLA ANNA F RA F SCI CLUB BOSCO LESSINIA +43.4311:04.6888 11:04.68ITA2013
564 SAGMEISTER MARIA F RA F ASC SESVENNA VOLKSBANK +44.8811:06.1399 11:06.13ITA2012
563 ZEMMER RONJA F RA F ASC SEISER ALM +47.5811:08.831010 11:08.83ITA2012
691 SITAR NEŽA F RA F NSD MEDVODE +58.0311:19.281111 11:19.28SLO2013
670 BUCCI CRISTINA F RA F U.S. PESCOCOSTANZO +59.6011:20.851212 11:20.85ITA2012
686 KOGELNIK ŽIVA F RA F ND RATECE - PLANICA +1:02.7211:23.971313 11:23.97SLO2012
623 MARGUERETTAZ NOELIE F RA F SCI CLUB FALLERE ASD +1:03.0611:24.301414 11:24.30ITA2013
633 MARIOTTI CAVAGNET

SMILLA
F RA F SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO +1:05.6011:26.851515 11:26.85ITA2012

690 KURALT HANA F RA F NSD MEDVODE +1:06.3511:27.601616 11:27.60SLO2013
649 DORIGO EMILIA F RA F SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MONT +1:11.2211:32.471717 11:32.47ITA2012
650 LONGO BORGHINI MARTA

ELIZABETH
F RA F SCI CLUB VALLE ANZASCA +1:11.9411:33.191818 11:33.19ITA2012

613 SARTORI GIORGIA RITA F RA F SCI CLUB 2A ASIAGO +1:12.9811:34.231919 11:34.23ITA2012
605 PICCENI ELISA F RA F POLISPORTIVA VALMALENCO +1:13.9811:35.222020 11:35.22ITA2013
673 CALLIARI ANGELICA F RA F UNIONE SPORTIVA LAVAZE' +1:14.7611:36.002121 11:36.00ITA2013
688 ŠUŠTERŠIČ ASTRID F RA F NSD MEDVODE +1:17.0211:38.262222 11:38.26SLO2012
583 TISI ELISA F RA F AD UNIONE SPORTIVA +1:18.4511:39.702323 11:39.70ITA2012
689 ŠETINA LARA F RA F NSD MEDVODE +1:23.2311:44.472424 11:44.47SLO2012
698 GRGURIC MARTA F RA F SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +1:24.8411:46.082525 11:46.08CRO2012
552 PIENZI ANGELICA F RA F A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +1:25.6111:46.862626 11:46.86ITA2012
700 CRNKOVIC ELEONORA F RA F SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +1:25.9511:47.202727 11:47.20CRO2013
551 COMPAGNONI LINDA F RA F A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +1:28.0711:49.322828 11:49.32ITA2012
622 CORBELLARI MARIA F RA F SCI CLUB BOSCO LESSINIA +1:29.8511:51.102929 11:51.10ITA2013
678 YANEVA IVA F RA F BULGARIA TEAM +1:30.7511:52.003030 11:52.00BUL2012
618 MACARIO LUCIA F RA F SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +1:31.1611:52.413131 11:52.41ITA2012
628 FILOSI MERI F RA F SCI CLUB FIAVE' - +1:33.9511:55.203232 11:55.20ITA2012
572 STEINWANDTER LAURA F RA F ASC TOBLACH-DOBBIACO +1:36.1711:57.423333 11:57.42ITA2013
641 BORTOT MARTINA F RA F SCI CLUB PRIMALUNA +1:36.7711:58.023434 11:58.02ITA2012
620 CANTERI LUCIA MARIA F RA F SCI CLUB BOSCO LESSINIA +1:37.6611:58.913535 11:58.91ITA2012
632 TAGLIARO GIOIA F RA F SCI CLUB GALLIO A.S.D. +1:40.6912:01.943636 12:01.94ITA2013
674 DELLADIO ANNA F RA F US CORNACCI TESERO ASD +1:42.4712:03.723737 12:03.72ITA2012
607 KOSTNER LINDA F RA F SC GARDENA +1:45.2412:06.493838 12:06.49ITA2012
553 GALLI FRIDA F RA F A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +1:45.5912:06.843939 12:06.84ITA2012
577 PAROLA CECILIA F RA F ASD SCI CLUB VALLE STURA +1:46.7212:07.974040 12:07.97ITA2013
591 VERGERON AMÉLIE F RA F G.S. VVF G. GODIOZ +1:49.1412:10.384141 12:10.38ITA2013
668 BALLIS NICOLE F RA F U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D. +1:50.2112:11.464242 12:11.46ITA2013
706 JURŠIČ BRINA F RA F TSK LOGATEC +1:51.3012:12.554343 12:12.55SLO2013
708 PREVEC NOVAK NEJA F RA F TSK LOGATEC +1:55.6112:16.854444 12:16.85SLO2012
697 NAGLIC FRANKA F RA F SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +1:55.9112:17.164545 12:17.16CRO2013
554 PARISI REBECCA F RA F A.S.D. MADE2WIN BY FUTURA +1:56.4912:17.744646 12:17.74ITA2012
637 GUALTIERI CHIARA F RA F SCI CLUB PIANDELAGOTTI +2:02.1712:23.424747 12:23.42ITA2012
612 BRUNELLI BIANCA F RA F SCI CLUB 'ORSI BIANCHI' +2:02.4112:23.664848 12:23.66ITA2012
655 BERTOLINI MELISSA F RA F SCI FONDO VAL DI SOLE +2:02.7412:23.984949 12:23.98ITA2012
624 QUATTRONE ELENA F RA F SCI CLUB FALLERE ASD +2:03.4612:24.705050 12:24.70ITA2013
701 LIKER ANTONIJA F RA F SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +2:06.6612:27.915151 12:27.91CRO2013
611 GUGLIELMINI BEATRICE F RA F SCI CLUB 'ORSI BIANCHI' +2:07.3912:28.645252 12:28.64ITA2012
699 GORUPIC ELA F RA F SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +2:09.7512:31.005353 12:31.00CRO2013
705 RUPNIK ŽIVA F RA F TSK LOGATEC +2:12.1812:33.435454 12:33.43SLO2013
573 TRENKER AMELIE F RA F ASC TOBLACH-DOBBIACO +2:12.4312:33.685555 12:33.68ITA2013
640 BONACINA CECILIA F RA F SCI CLUB PRIMALUNA +2:13.8512:35.105656 12:35.10ITA2012
601 BARBIERI GRETA F RA F NORDIK SKI VALSASSINA +2:14.0712:35.325757 12:35.32ITA2012

www.endu.net
Cronometraggio a cura di: EvoData 19/01/2026 10:15

3Pagina 1 di



Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat nazanno

635 CASOLO BIANCA F RA F SCI CLUB GRESSONEY MONTE +2:14.1712:35.425858 12:35.42ITA2012
634 BERARD CELINE F RA F SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO +2:14.8312:36.075959 12:36.07ITA2012
660 MATHEOUD BLANC

MATILDE
F RA F SCI NORDICO PRAGELATO +2:16.7612:38.006060 12:38.00ITA2013

707 LUKAN NINA F RA F TSK LOGATEC +2:20.7712:42.026161 12:42.02SLO2012
647 BORTOLI FLAVIA F RA F SCI CLUB VAL BIOIS +2:22.2812:43.536262 12:43.53ITA2013
638 TAZZIOLI ALICE F RA F SCI CLUB PIANDELAGOTTI +2:22.5012:43.756363 12:43.75ITA2012
589 GIRAUDO SOFIA F RA F ASD SCI CLUB BUSCA +2:23.1512:44.406464 12:44.40ITA2013
557 FALCO ANNA F RA F A.S.D. SCI CLUB VALLE MAIRA +2:24.1312:45.386565 12:45.38ITA2013
648 CALGARO MARISOL F RA F SCI CLUB VAL MAGNABOSCHI +2:24.3012:45.546666 12:45.54ITA2013
682 MEZEK TAMARA F RA F ND RATECE - PLANICA +2:25.0212:46.276767 12:46.27SLO2012
656 MARIOTTI MARTINA F RA F SCI FONDO VAL DI SOLE +2:26.6612:47.916868 12:47.91ITA2013
580 MENGON VITTORIA F RA F ASD SCI CLUB RABBI +2:28.1612:49.416969 12:49.41ITA2013
669 OSSI MARTINA F RA F U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D. +2:28.5712:49.827070 12:49.82ITA2012
590 SEBER FABIOLA F RA F G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME A. +2:28.7512:50.007171 12:50.00ITA2012
617 AIME DESIREE F RA F SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +2:29.0912:50.347272 12:50.34ITA2013
629 CHEROTTI AURORA F RA F SCI CLUB FIAVE' - +2:31.5912:52.847373 12:52.84ITA2012
681 ARMENGOL CARLOTA F RA F CENA +2:34.9912:56.247474 12:56.24ESP2012
643 PICCINNO MATILDE F RA F SCI CLUB SAINT BARTHELEMY +2:39.0113:00.267575 13:00.26ITA2012
592 JEANTET CORALIE F RA F G.S. VVF G. GODIOZ +2:39.7313:00.987676 13:00.98ITA2013
671 LONGHINI GIOVANNA F RA F UNIONE SPORTIVA ASIAGO SCI +2:43.4513:04.707777 13:04.70ITA2012
703 EROL ANJELINA F RA F TRITON EXTREME +2:45.4913:06.747878 13:06.74BUL2012
561 CORTESE GRETA F RA F ASC SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN +2:45.6913:06.947979 13:06.94ITA2012
627 GIORDANI CELESTE F RA F SCI CLUB FIAVE' - +2:47.6413:08.888080 13:08.88ITA2012
560 ESCHGFELLER SARAH F RA F ASC SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN +2:49.5113:10.758181 13:10.75ITA2012
667 BRIDI CHIARA F RA F U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D. +2:50.3213:11.578282 13:11.57ITA2013
565 BERNHART NATALIE F RA F ASC SESVENNA VOLKSBANK +2:50.7513:12.008383 13:12.00ITA2013
663 SCHACHER ALESSANDRA F RA F U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D. +2:53.4013:14.648484 13:14.64ITA2013
675 DARUNI CIAFFI LUNA F RA F WINTER S.C. SUBIACO +2:56.6913:17.938585 13:17.93ITA2013
665 COLPI AURORA F RA F U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D. +2:57.2213:18.478686 13:18.47ITA2013
654 CHEVRERE ARLINE F RA F SCI CLUB VALSAVARENCHE +3:02.1913:23.448787 13:23.44ITA2013
603 NANA GIULIA F RA F POLISPORTIVA VALMALENCO +3:10.2613:31.518888 13:31.51ITA2012
606 FEICHTER CAROLINA F RA F SC GARDENA +3:12.4313:33.688989 13:33.68ITA2012
676 FORTUNATO ADELE F RA F WINTER S.C. SUBIACO +3:14.2213:35.479090 13:35.47ITA2013
570 LANZ HELENA F RA F ASC TOBLACH-DOBBIACO +3:14.5013:35.759191 13:35.75ITA2013
693 VERTAČNIK JULIJA F RA F NSD MEDVODE +3:15.0513:36.309292 13:36.30SLO2013
588 GOSMARO GLORIA F RA F ASD SCI CLUB BUSCA +3:17.8013:39.059393 13:39.05ITA2013
626 TORBOLI LINDA F RA F SCI CLUB FIAVE' - +3:18.2913:39.549494 13:39.54ITA2013
575 ROSSI RACHELE F RA F ASD SCI CLUB PONTE DI +3:18.5613:39.809595 13:39.80ITA2012
687 ESCRIBA JOANA F RA F NEC +3:19.6113:40.869696 13:40.86AND2012
645 ARTICO VIOLA F RA F SCI CLUB VAL BIOIS +3:20.3213:41.569797 13:41.56ITA2013
683 MRAK ANIKA F RA F ND RATECE - PLANICA +3:24.9913:46.239898 13:46.23SLO2013
586 VANZETTA EMMA F RA F ASD CAURIOL +3:26.1313:47.389999 13:47.38ITA2013
597 NIEDERBRUNNER SISSI F RA F LANGLAUFVEREIN KRONSPUR +3:27.9513:49.20100100 13:49.20ITA2013
630 BOMBARDELLI MARTINA F RA F SCI CLUB FIAVE' - +3:28.4313:49.67101101 13:49.67ITA2013
631 PEZZIN AGATA F RA F SCI CLUB GALLIO A.S.D. +3:32.0013:53.25102102 13:53.25ITA2012
636 DONI ADELE F RA F SCI CLUB PIANDELAGOTTI +3:33.2313:54.47103103 13:54.47ITA2013
653 SCARZELLO LUDOVICA F RA F SCI CLUB VALLE ELLERO +3:33.3313:54.58104104 13:54.58ITA2012
658 AGOSTINI ASIA F RA F SCI NORDICO MARMOLADA +3:40.9614:02.21105105 14:02.21ITA2012
599 CARISSIMI ARIANNA F RA F NORDIK SKI VALSASSINA +3:42.1314:03.38106106 14:03.38ITA2012
587 VINANTE VIOLA F RA F ASD CAURIOL +3:42.3314:03.58107107 14:03.58ITA2013
558 AIMAR ADELE F RA F A.S.D. SCI CLUB VALLE MAIRA +3:47.4714:08.72108108 14:08.72ITA2013
616 QUARANTA RACHELE F RA F SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +3:49.4714:10.72109109 14:10.72ITA2013
556 ISOARDI EMMA F RA F A.S.D. SCI CLUB VALLE MAIRA +3:49.8814:11.13110110 14:11.13ITA2013
666 BRIGADOI ELISA F RA F U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D. +3:50.6414:11.89111111 14:11.89ITA2013
594 FEICHTER AMELIE F RA F LANGLAUFVEREIN KRONSPUR +3:50.8214:12.06112112 14:12.06ITA2013
574 WALLNOEFER LAURA F RA F ASC TOBLACH-DOBBIACO +3:54.4514:15.70113113 14:15.70ITA2013
685 MEZEK SARA F RA F ND RATECE - PLANICA +3:54.7814:16.03114114 14:16.03SLO2013
661 BARUS CATERINA F RA F SCI NORDICO PRAGELATO +3:56.7014:17.95115115 14:17.95ITA2013
677 SBARAGLIA MONICA F RA F WINTER S.C. SUBIACO +3:57.4314:18.68116116 14:18.68ITA2013
614 RIGONI CARMEN F RA F SCI CLUB 2A ASIAGO +3:57.7414:18.99117117 14:18.99ITA2013
579 TROPINI GIULIA F RA F ASD SCI CLUB VALLE STURA +3:57.8214:19.06118118 14:19.06ITA2012
596 OBERSCHMIED IDA F RA F LANGLAUFVEREIN KRONSPUR +3:58.3514:19.60119119 14:19.60ITA2012
585 POLLA SARA F RA F AD UNIONE SPORTIVA +3:58.6614:19.90120120 14:19.90ITA2013

www.endu.net
Cronometraggio a cura di: EvoData 19/01/2026 10:15

3Pagina 2 di



Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat nazanno

598 PIRCHER AMELIE F RA F LANGLAUFVEREIN KRONSPUR +3:58.7914:20.04121121 14:20.04ITA2012
608 SENONER MIA F RA F SC GARDENA +4:07.3814:28.63122122 14:28.63ITA2012
567 FLORINETH SELINA LIVIA F RA F ASC SESVENNA VOLKSBANK +4:07.5814:28.83123123 14:28.83ITA2012
593 GRUNSER LINDA F RA F LANGLAUFVEREIN KRONSPUR +4:10.0914:31.34124124 14:31.34ITA2013
569 STROBL TAMARA F RA F ASC TOBLACH-DOBBIACO +4:10.8314:32.08125125 14:32.08ITA2013
619 CAPOBIANCHI AURORA F RA F SCI CLUB BARREA +4:11.8314:33.08126126 14:33.08ITA2012
692 ŠUŠTERŠIČ MIJA F RA F NSD MEDVODE +4:16.9614:38.21127127 14:38.21SLO2013
571 PFEIFHOFER KATHARINA F RA F ASC TOBLACH-DOBBIACO +4:17.0114:38.26128128 14:38.26ITA2013
582 CASIRAGHI GEMMA F RA F AD UNIONE SPORTIVA +4:17.5214:38.77129129 14:38.77ITA2013
625 SEDRAN MARGOT F RA F SCI CLUB FALLERE ASD +4:20.0014:41.24130130 14:41.24ITA2012
581 BINDO REBECCA F RA F AD UNIONE SPORTIVA +4:20.7014:41.95131131 14:41.95ITA2013
646 MICHELUZZI SARA F RA F SCI CLUB VAL BIOIS +4:21.3814:42.63132132 14:42.63ITA2013
615 NEAGU ANA MARIA F RA F SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +4:21.5614:42.81133133 14:42.81ITA2013
576 MORESCHI MATILDE F RA F ASD SCI CLUB PONTE DI +4:23.9714:45.22134134 14:45.22ITA2012
604 GIANOLI ILARIA F RA F POLISPORTIVA VALMALENCO +4:39.0615:00.31135135 15:00.31ITA2013
600 GHEZZI SOFIA F RA F NORDIK SKI VALSASSINA +4:40.2215:01.47136136 15:01.47ITA2013
679 NEDELCHEVA BORYANA F RA F BULGARIA TEAM +4:54.6715:15.92137137 15:15.92BUL2012
578 CERVETTI MONICA F RA F ASD SCI CLUB VALLE STURA +4:59.5315:20.78138138 15:20.78ITA2013
672 SARTORI ANNA F RA F UNIONE SPORTIVA ASIAGO SCI +5:00.8215:22.07139139 15:22.07ITA2013
595 MARINER SOPHIE F RA F LANGLAUFVEREIN KRONSPUR +5:03.9215:25.17140140 15:25.17ITA2013
609 MUSSNER LEA F RA F SC GARDENA +5:13.2015:34.45141141 15:34.45ITA2012
662 ZORZI SOFIA F RA F U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D. +5:13.2815:34.53142142 15:34.53ITA2013
639 GIANOLA SARA F RA F SCI CLUB PRIMALUNA +5:29.7915:51.04143143 15:51.04ITA2013
642 ZAGO CELESTE F RA F SCI CLUB ROVERE' +5:30.3915:51.64144144 15:51.64ITA2012
610 MUSSNER ELISA F RA F SC GARDENA +5:36.6915:57.94145145 15:57.94ITA2012
659 GABRIELI ANNA F RA F SCI NORDICO MARMOLADA +5:57.9116:19.15146146 16:19.15ITA2013
566 HABICHER ANNA F RA F ASC SESVENNA VOLKSBANK +5:59.7916:21.04147147 16:21.04ITA2013
684 GREGORI ANJA F RA F ND RATECE - PLANICA +6:06.3016:27.55148148 16:27.55SLO2013
657 BASSOT ELENA F RA F SCI NORDICO MARMOLADA +6:09.0616:30.31149149 16:30.31ITA2012
680 DOYNOVA BOGDALENA F RA F BULGARIA TEAM +6:43.2817:04.53150150 17:04.53BUL2013
568 ZWICK EVA F RA F ASC SESVENNA VOLKSBANK +7:23.9917:45.24151151 17:45.24ITA2013
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872 PRETNAR BJORN M RA M TSK BLED 13:45.0211 13:45.02SLO2013
858 JURCEVIC PATRIK M RA M SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +2.9013:47.9322 13:47.93CRO2012
773 MANEA THOMAS M RA M SCI CLUB 2A ASIAGO +4.8413:49.8633 13:49.86ITA2012
809 SHABI ALEXANDER M RA M SCI CLUB VAL BIOIS +10.8713:55.9044 13:55.90ITA2012
827 TRETTEL DAVIDE M RA M U.S.D. CERMIS +15.4614:00.4955 14:00.49ITA2012
778 PELLEGRINO GIOELE M RA M SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +21.2514:06.2766 14:06.27ITA2012
788 BESENVAL THIERRY M RA M SCI CLUB FALLERE ASD +21.5514:06.5777 14:06.57ITA2012
751 ZAPPINI MATTEO M RA M ASD SCI CLUB RABBI +24.9814:10.0088 14:10.00ITA2012
849 ŠALEHAR JAKA M RA M NSD MEDVODE +28.3614:13.3899 14:13.38SLO2012
861 STEPIC NOA M RA M SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +28.8414:13.871010 14:13.87CRO2012
780 ROSSO NICOLO' M RA M SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +35.3814:20.411111 14:20.41ITA2012
771 PIAZZA MATIAS M RA M SC GARDENA +43.4214:28.441212 14:28.44ITA2012
874 MIŠIČ JURE M RA M TSK LOGATEC +52.2014:37.221313 14:37.22SLO2012
736 MOSER NOE M RA M ASC SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN +55.2214:40.251414 14:40.25ITA2013
850 ŠALEHAR MAKS M RA M NSD MEDVODE +55.4214:40.441515 14:40.44SLO2012
804 COMBI MATTIA M RA M SCI CLUB PRIMALUNA +58.4314:43.451616 14:43.45ITA2013
816 PERACINO VITTORIO M RA M SCI CLUB VALSAVARENCHE +58.7314:43.751717 14:43.75ITA2013
782 MARCHISIO DAVIDE M RA M SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +58.9914:44.011818 14:44.01ITA2012
721 PANIZZA CRISTIANO M RA M A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +1:03.9614:48.991919 14:48.99ITA2013
763 PICCOT CLÉMENT M RA M G.S. VVF G. GODIOZ +1:05.2214:50.252020 14:50.25ITA2012
748 OCCELLI TOMMASO M RA M ASD SCI CLUB VALLE STURA +1:05.6414:50.662121 14:50.66ITA2012
842 JEVTIĆ VID M RA M ND RATECE - PLANICA +1:08.1214:53.142222 14:53.14SLO2013
787 MELOTTI PIETRO M RA M SCI CLUB BOSCO LESSINIA +1:08.3614:53.392323 14:53.39ITA2012
753 MAESTRI MATTHIAS M RA M AD UNIONE SPORTIVA +1:08.5614:53.592424 14:53.59ITA2013
796 BASTRENTA NADIR M RA M SCI CLUB GRESSONEY MONTE +1:12.5614:57.592525 14:57.59ITA2012
779 SCAPIN ELIA M RA M SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +1:15.2515:00.282626 15:00.28ITA2012
754 MAFFEI ALESSANDRO M RA M AD UNIONE SPORTIVA +1:23.9915:09.012727 15:09.01ITA2012
797 MODINA XAVIER M RA M SCI CLUB GRESSONEY MONTE +1:25.3215:10.352828 15:10.35ITA2013
722 MARTINELLI DAVIDE M RA M A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +1:25.7715:10.802929 15:10.80ITA2012
781 CORTE DE CHECCO

GIACOMO
M RA M SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +1:31.2415:16.263030 15:16.26ITA2013

776 SARTORI RICCARDO M RA M SCI CLUB 2A ASIAGO +1:32.3215:17.343131 15:17.34ITA2012
853 POGOREVC LUKA M RA M SD GORJE +1:32.3715:17.403232 15:17.40SLO2012
835 GARUZ MASAQUIZA RAMÓN

FÉLIX
M RA M ADHB +1:32.6315:17.663333 15:17.66ESP2013

848 BERDAJS MATIC M RA M NSD MEDVODE +1:32.9615:17.983434 15:17.98SLO2012
821 CIARLA FRANCESCO M RA M SCI FONDO VAL DI SOLE +1:36.5515:21.573535 15:21.57ITA2012
784 DEMICHELIS ALEX M RA M SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +1:37.4615:22.493636 15:22.49ITA2012
755 FEDRIZZI AARON M RA M AD UNIONE SPORTIVA +1:40.1815:25.203737 15:25.20ITA2012
756 BRENA TOMMASO M RA M AD UNIONE SPORTIVA +1:41.0215:26.053838 15:26.05ITA2013
839 VILANA BERNAT M RA M CEFCEN +1:45.8715:30.903939 15:30.90ESP2013
772 CAMPARA LORENZO M RA M SCI CLUB 'ORSI BIANCHI' +1:46.6915:31.714040 15:31.71ITA2012
739 AMBACH SAMUEL M RA M ASC SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN +1:49.7915:34.814141 15:34.81ITA2012
737 STIGLMAIR JOSEPH M RA M ASC SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN +1:50.1515:35.174242 15:35.17ITA2013
819 BERTOLINI MICHELE M RA M SCI FONDO VAL DI SOLE +1:54.0215:39.054343 15:39.05ITA2012
840 GRAU JEP M RA M CEFCEN +1:54.6115:39.644444 15:39.64ESP2012
851 JUVANČIČ JAKOB M RA M NSD MEDVODE +1:56.1315:41.164545 15:41.16SLO2012
764 GALLON MATTIA M RA M GRUPPO SPORTIVO +1:56.2115:41.244646 15:41.24ITA2012
852 VIRANT RUBEN M RA M NSD MEDVODE +2:02.0215:47.054747 15:47.05SLO2013
818 CHABOD AKSEL M RA M SCI CLUB VALSAVARENCHE +2:02.8215:47.854848 15:47.85ITA2012
775 BAU' PIETRO M RA M SCI CLUB 2A ASIAGO +2:03.4915:48.524949 15:48.52ITA2012
792 GERBELLE CHRISTOPHE M RA M SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO +2:06.8115:51.835050 15:51.83ITA2013
767 LARCHER LORENZ M RA M LANGLAUFVEREIN KRONSPUR +2:07.3715:52.395151 15:52.39ITA2012
726 PERI MATTIA M RA M A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +2:09.3715:54.405252 15:54.40ITA2013
745 BERGMANN MAX M RA M ASC TOBLACH-DOBBIACO +2:09.8315:54.865353 15:54.86ITA2013
783 DUTTO FABIO M RA M SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +2:09.8615:54.895454 15:54.89ITA2012
817 PERACINO LEON M RA M SCI CLUB VALSAVARENCHE +2:10.9215:55.945555 15:55.94ITA2013
762 LALE-MURIX ETIENNE M RA M G.S. VVF G. GODIOZ +2:21.1816:06.205656 16:06.20ITA2012
795 DONATO MATTEO M RA M SCI CLUB GRESSONEY MONTE +2:21.6216:06.655757 16:06.65ITA2012
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794 RUFFIER RAPHAEL M RA M SCI CLUB GRAN SAN +2:23.5216:08.555858 16:08.55ITA2013
846 VICENTE PAU M RA M NEC +2:25.4616:10.485959 16:10.48AND2012
854 KOROŠEC MATIJA M RA M SD GORJE +2:25.7916:10.816060 16:10.81SLO2012
789 MENOTTI SEBASTIAN M RA M SCI CLUB FIAVE' - +2:26.9916:12.026161 16:12.02ITA2012
761 MATORDES CRISTIANO M RA M G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME A. +2:28.8716:13.896262 16:13.89ITA2013
806 LOMBARD SIMON M RA M SCI CLUB SAINT BARTHELEMY +2:29.6516:14.686363 16:14.68ITA2012
857 KOLENC FILIP M RA M SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +2:29.7616:14.796464 16:14.79CRO2013
869 ŽEMVA ENEJ M RA M TSK BLED +2:32.5816:17.616565 16:17.61SLO2013
750 BOLLINO GIOSUE' M RA M ASD SCI CLUB RABBI +2:33.0816:18.106666 16:18.10ITA2013
727 LARGER NICOLO' M RA M A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MOLINA +2:34.5816:19.606767 16:19.60ITA2012
785 RISSO GIOVANNI M RA M SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +2:38.5216:23.546868 16:23.54ITA2012
777 MACARIO MARTINO M RA M SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +2:43.2816:28.316969 16:28.31ITA2012
800 CASAGRANDE ANDREA M RA M SCI CLUB ORSAGO +2:47.9816:33.017070 16:33.01ITA2012
801 ARMELLIN FILIPPO M RA M SCI CLUB ORSAGO +2:49.6516:34.687171 16:34.68ITA2012
810 MORETTI TOMMASO M RA M SCI CLUB VAL BIOIS +2:51.1416:36.167272 16:36.16ITA2013
814 MACARIO SIMONE M RA M SCI CLUB VALLE PESIO A.D. +2:51.5216:36.547373 16:36.54ITA2013
774 FORTE GIOVANNI M RA M SCI CLUB 2A ASIAGO +2:51.6416:36.677474 16:36.67ITA2013
725 CASTELLANI ARONNE M RA M A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +2:53.2916:38.317575 16:38.31ITA2013
724 GALLI CIRO M RA M A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +2:56.4816:41.507676 16:41.50ITA2013
826 TOMASI NICOLAS M RA M U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO +2:57.5016:42.527777 16:42.52ITA2012
822 MORESCHINI DANIELE M RA M SCI FONDO VAL DI SOLE +3:04.0116:49.037878 16:49.03ITA2012
841 GRITSCH LINUS M RA M LLC LÄNGENFELD +3:09.0516:54.087979 16:54.08AUT2013
808 CAGNATI THOMAS M RA M SCI CLUB VAL BIOIS +3:11.8516:56.878080 16:56.87ITA2013
747 GUERINI RICCARDO M RA M ASD SCI CLUB PONTE DI +3:13.8216:58.848181 16:58.84ITA2013
759 CAROSSO GABRIELE M RA M ASD SCI CLUB BUSCA +3:21.9117:06.948282 17:06.94ITA2013
746 CENINI FEDERICO M RA M ASD SCI CLUB PONTE DI +3:23.8317:08.858383 17:08.85ITA2013
760 DUTTO LORENZO M RA M ASD SCI CLUB BUSCA +3:24.8717:09.898484 17:09.89ITA2012
790 DEBIASI ALESSANDRO M RA M SCI CLUB FIAVE' - +3:26.8617:11.888585 17:11.88ITA2013
836 ALEKSIEV BOZHIDAR M RA M BULGARIA TEAM +3:28.2517:13.288686 17:13.28BUL2012
830 BASSO EMANUELE M RA M WINTER S.C. SUBIACO +3:32.7717:17.798787 17:17.79ITA2012
791 CALIARI THOMAS M RA M SCI CLUB FIAVE' - +3:36.1817:21.208888 17:21.20ITA2012
829 PIAZZI LUKAS M RA M US CORNACCI TESERO ASD +3:36.8417:21.868989 17:21.86ITA2013
873 GODINA ENEJ M RA M TSK LOGATEC +3:39.2217:24.259090 17:24.25SLO2012
847 LORENZO ORIOL M RA M NEC +3:41.2117:26.239191 17:26.23AND2012
803 NADAL GABRIELE M RA M SCI CLUB ORSAGO +3:44.7917:29.829292 17:29.82ITA2012
813 FAGGIO NICOLO' M RA M SCI CLUB VALLE PESIO A.D. +3:45.5717:30.609393 17:30.60ITA2013
824 VERONESI MATTIA M RA M U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D. +3:45.5917:30.619494 17:30.61ITA2012
768 FONTANA ANTON M RA M LANGLAUFVEREIN KRONSPUR +3:50.0717:35.099595 17:35.09ITA2013
866 ALVARSSON EDWARD M RA M TÄBY SKI CLUB +3:52.5717:37.609696 17:37.60SWE2013
732 PERKMANN LEON M RA M ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN +3:58.1417:43.179797 17:43.17ITA2013
807 DELAZER THIERRY M RA M SCI CLUB VAL BIOIS +3:58.6317:43.659898 17:43.65ITA2013
870 TOMŠIČ GAŠPER M RA M TSK BLED +3:58.7717:43.799999 17:43.79SLO2013
744 RUDIGIER FABIAN M RA M ASC SESVENNA VOLKSBANK +4:00.4217:45.45100100 17:45.45ITA2013
734 DAL SANTO MATTIA M RA M ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN +4:05.8517:50.87101101 17:50.87ITA2012
837 VUKADINOV IVAYLO M RA M BULGARIA TEAM +4:07.7017:52.73102102 17:52.73BUL2012
823 PESCHIUTA CRISTIAN M RA M SCI NORDICO MARMOLADA +4:08.2117:53.23103103 17:53.23ITA2012
845 TORRA PAU M RA M NEC +4:08.9417:53.96104104 17:53.96AND2012
765 PIZZIN GABRIELE M RA M GRUPPO SPORTIVO +4:10.9617:55.98105105 17:55.98ITA2013
831 DI PASQUALI ANDREA M RA M WINTER S.C. SUBIACO +4:17.2318:02.26106106 18:02.26ITA2013
844 SLIVNIK ANDRAŽ M RA M ND RATECE - PLANICA +4:17.8618:02.88107107 18:02.88SLO2012
798 ZAMBONI DAVIDE M RA M SCI CLUB LEDRENSE +4:18.4718:03.49108108 18:03.49ITA2013
843 BERNARD ŽIGA M RA M ND RATECE - PLANICA +4:20.3218:05.34109109 18:05.34SLO2012
769 CRIPPA RICCARDO M RA M NORDIK SKI VALSASSINA +4:26.6418:11.67110110 18:11.67ITA2012
812 BAUDINO PIETRO M RA M SCI CLUB VALLE PESIO A.D. +4:28.0918:13.11111111 18:13.11ITA2013
799 TOMASI VALENTINO M RA M SCI CLUB LEDRENSE +4:29.1318:14.16112112 18:14.16ITA2013
825 FIOCCA FILIPPO M RA M U.S. PESCOCOSTANZO +4:32.2418:17.26113113 18:17.26ITA2013
815 TORASSA GABRIELE M RA M SCI CLUB VALLE PESIO A.D. +4:33.2718:18.29114114 18:18.29ITA2012
859 KAUZLARIC IVAN M RA M SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +4:41.4518:26.48115115 18:26.48CRO2013
770 CIROLO ANDREA M RA M POLISPORTIVA VALMALENCO +4:47.3318:32.36116116 18:32.36ITA2013
743 ZWICK RAFAEL M RA M ASC SESVENNA VOLKSBANK +4:54.5618:39.59117117 18:39.59ITA2013
766 AGRICOLA LEONARDO M RA M GRUPPO SPORTIVO +4:55.4718:40.50118118 18:40.50ITA2013
757 PIAZZI LUCAS M RA M ASD CAURIOL +4:58.8518:43.87119119 18:43.87ITA2013
867 KANDUROV MARIAN M RA M TRITON EXTREME +4:59.9718:45.00120120 18:45.00BUL2013
865 PRATT NED M RA M SKI CLUB EL TEPE +5:06.1118:51.14121121 18:51.14BUL2013
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793 BIDESE BENOIT M RA M SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO +5:18.7219:03.75122122 19:03.75ITA2013
723 BORMOLINI FRANCESCO M RA M A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +5:25.3619:10.38123123 19:10.38ITA2012
856 STOJANOVIC LEO M RA M SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +5:33.3919:18.42124124 19:18.42CRO2013
864 KLENOVSKI YOAN M RA M SKI CLUB EL TEPE +5:42.3119:27.34125125 19:27.34BUL2012
833 CIGNITTI ROCCO M RA M WINTER S.C. SUBIACO +5:48.8319:33.86126126 19:33.86ITA2012
871 POKLUKAR MIHA M RA M TSK BLED +5:50.2519:35.27127127 19:35.27SLO2013
828 MONSORNO NICOLA M RA M UNIONE SPORTIVA LAVAZE' +5:51.4719:36.49128128 19:36.49ITA2013
868 YANEV VALENTIN M RA M TRITON EXTREME +5:51.6119:36.64129129 19:36.64BUL2013
838 IVANOV KRISTIYAN M RA M BULGARIA TEAM +5:52.0819:37.10130130 19:37.10BUL2013
832 PANZINI VALERIO M RA M WINTER S.C. SUBIACO +6:01.2119:46.23131131 19:46.23ITA2012
834 VENA NICOLÒ M RA M WINTER S.C. SUBIACO +6:01.7619:46.78132132 19:46.78ITA2012
730 RIGONI GREGORIO M RA M A.S.D. SCI FONDO PAVULLESE +6:03.7619:48.79133133 19:48.79ITA2013
758 PALUSELLI SERGHEY M RA M ASD CAURIOL +6:14.5719:59.59134134 19:59.59ITA2013
805 BERNARDI LEONARDO M RA M SCI CLUB S.ANNAPELAGO +6:19.0920:04.12135135 20:04.12ITA2013
820 DALDOSS FILIPPO M RA M SCI FONDO VAL DI SOLE +6:32.3520:17.37136136 20:17.37ITA2013
728 GHIO MATTEO M RA M A.S.D. SCI CLUB VALLE MAIRA +6:38.1720:23.19137137 20:23.19ITA2013
731 TUPPUTI LAURIN M RA M ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN +6:38.9020:23.92138138 20:23.92ITA2013
740 HUSS BENJAMIN M RA M ASC SEISER ALM +7:04.1520:49.18139139 20:49.18ITA2013
752 DAPREDA NICOLO' M RA M AD UNIONE SPORTIVA +7:24.5721:09.60140140 21:09.60ITA2013
786 DE SANCTIS ENZO M RA M SCI CLUB BARREA +7:24.8521:09.88141141 21:09.88ITA2013
802 ROVER TOMMASO M RA M SCI CLUB ORSAGO +8:14.4421:59.47142142 21:59.47ITA2012
729 COPERCINI LEONIDA M RA M A.S.D. SCI FONDO PAVULLESE +8:28.5022:13.53143143 22:13.53ITA2013
733 CASTAGNARO TOBIAS M RA M ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN +12:27.2226:12.24144144 26:12.24ITA2013
735 CASTAGNARO FABIAN M RA M ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN +13:06.7326:51.75145145 26:51.75ITA2013
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Skiri Trophy Xcountry

Gara ALLIEVI M
Data 17/01/2026 - 18/01/2026

Luogo Passo di Lavazè (TN)

Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat nazanno

1046 GAOLE THOMAS M AL M SCI CLUB 'ORSI BIANCHI' 16:02.8911 16:02.89ITA2010
1084 LISCIANDRELLO LIAM M AL M SCI CLUB VALLE PESIO A.D. +10.2016:13.0922 16:13.09ITA2010
1088 CARRARA GABRIELE M AL M SCI FONDO VAL DI SOLE +10.8316:13.7233 16:13.72ITA2010
1085 LISCIANDRELLO JOEI M AL M SCI CLUB VALLE PESIO A.D. +10.9316:13.8244 16:13.82ITA2010
1097 LESO DAVIDE M AL M U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D. +12.8416:15.7355 16:15.73ITA2010
1021 PIETROBONI PAOLO M AL M ASC SESVENNA VOLKSBANK +14.1116:17.0166 16:17.01ITA2010
1143 BRACCHI ZACCARIA M AL M A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +28.1016:31.0077 16:31.00ITA2011
1082 FULCHERI LUCA M AL M SCI CLUB VALLE ELLERO +35.7416:38.6388 16:38.63ITA2010
1011 PANIZZA RAFFAELE M AL M A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +41.1316:44.0299 16:44.02ITA2010
1103 GUADAGNINI FILIPPO

GIOVANNI
M AL M U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO +46.2816:49.181010 16:49.18ITA2011

1132 GORUPIC MATEO M AL M SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +46.7416:49.631111 16:49.63CRO2010
1140 DOLŽAN TJAŽ M AL M TSK BLED +47.8416:50.731212 16:50.73SLO2010
1052 GIORDANO JONATHAN M AL M SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +54.5216:57.421313 16:57.42ITA2010
1036 LOPATRIELLO MANUEL M AL M G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME A. +54.8416:57.731414 16:57.73ITA2010
1047 BRUNELLI GIUSEPPE M AL M SCI CLUB 'ORSI BIANCHI' +55.8216:58.711515 16:58.71ITA2010
1057 LESO LEONARDO M AL M SCI CLUB BOSCO LESSINIA +56.8916:59.781616 16:59.78ITA2010
1067 COMBI MARCO M AL M SCI CLUB PRIMALUNA +1:02.4517:05.341717 17:05.34ITA2011
1099 COLPI STEFANO M AL M U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D. +1:05.8317:08.721818 17:08.72ITA2010
1029 GHIBAUDO TIAGO M AL M ASD SCI CLUB VALLE STURA +1:08.1017:10.991919 17:10.99ITA2010
1090 ZORZI FRANCESCO M AL M SKI COLLEGE VENETO - +1:08.2617:11.152020 17:11.15ITA2011
1093 CESTARI MATTEO M AL M SKI COLLEGE VENETO - +1:12.0117:14.902121 17:14.90ITA2010
1098 DELLAGIACOMA KLAUS M AL M U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D. +1:14.5917:17.482222 17:17.48ITA2010
1117 JEVTIĆ UROŠ M AL M ND RATECE - PLANICA +1:17.8617:20.752323 17:20.75SLO2011
1075 CHIOCCHETTI NICOLAS M AL M SCI CLUB VAL BIOIS +1:24.5217:27.412424 17:27.41ITA2011
1043 BRISCOLI LORENZO M AL M MARZOLA GRUPPO SPORTIVO +1:24.8417:27.732525 17:27.73ITA2011
1137 ALVARSSON MALTE M AL M TÄBY SKI CLUB +1:25.0417:27.932626 17:27.93SWE2010
1112 STOICHEV GEORGI M AL M BULGARIA TEAM +1:26.3717:29.262727 17:29.26BUL2010
1086 SALVAGNO LORENZO M AL M SCI CLUB VALLE PESIO A.D. +1:30.3017:33.192828 17:33.19ITA2010
1077 DEOLA JACOPO M AL M SCI CLUB VAL BIOIS +1:31.4217:34.312929 17:34.31ITA2010
1053 QUARANTA ANDREA M AL M SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +1:35.8317:38.723030 17:38.72ITA2010
1055 CAMPARA THOMAS M AL M SCI CLUB BOSCO LESSINIA +1:38.0217:40.913131 17:40.91ITA2011
1127 MOZETIČ MATIC SREČKO M AL M SD GORJE +1:43.2917:46.183232 17:46.18SLO2010
1012 PERI TOMMASO M AL M A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +1:45.0017:47.893333 17:47.89ITA2011
1130 CRNKOVIĆ GABRIJEL M AL M SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +1:49.1717:52.063434 17:52.06CRO2011
1131 VODOPIC EDUARD M AL M SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +1:49.2017:52.093535 17:52.09CRO2011
1068 GRIGI DAVIDE M AL M SCI CLUB PRIMALUNA +1:56.4017:59.303636 17:59.30ITA2010
1122 ŠUŠTERŠIČ TONE M AL M NSD MEDVODE +1:57.5018:00.393737 18:00.39SLO2011
1089 MAUGERI FRANCESCO M AL M SKI COLLEGE VENETO - +1:58.1618:01.053838 18:01.05ITA2010
1120 HAFNER JAKOB M AL M NSD MEDVODE +1:58.6718:01.563939 18:01.56SLO2010
1105 LONGHINI PIETRO M AL M UNIONE SPORTIVA ASIAGO SCI +1:59.7618:02.664040 18:02.66ITA2010
1096 DELLAGIACOMA MARTIN M AL M U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D. +2:05.1018:08.004141 18:08.00ITA2011
1032 ZAPPINI STEFANO M AL M ASD SCI CLUB RABBI +2:07.0618:09.954242 18:09.95ITA2011
1018 KOEFLER JANIS M AL M ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN +2:08.7718:11.664343 18:11.66ITA2010
1058 QUATTRONE PIETRO M AL M SCI CLUB FALLERE ASD +2:08.9718:11.864444 18:11.86ITA2010
1073 NICOLETTA JOEL M AL M SCI CLUB SAINT BARTHELEMY +2:09.8418:12.734545 18:12.73ITA2011
1110 ORLANDI GIACOMO M AL M WINTER S.C. SUBIACO +2:13.8718:16.764646 18:16.76ITA2010
1017 SCHWINGSHACKL TOBIAS M AL M ASV 5V LOIPE +2:13.9218:16.814747 18:16.81ITA2011
1135 GALETX ASIER M AL M SPAINSNOW +2:18.0618:20.954848 18:20.95ESP2010
1030 MENGON RICCARDO M AL M ASD SCI CLUB RABBI +2:19.0018:21.894949 18:21.89ITA2010
1076 MORETTI MATTEO M AL M SCI CLUB VAL BIOIS +2:20.3318:23.225050 18:23.22ITA2010
1081 FOLCHI MARTINO M AL M SCI CLUB VALLE ANZASCA +2:25.1818:28.075151 18:28.07ITA2011
1080 CARNESECCA MATTIA M AL M SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MONT +2:28.6918:31.585252 18:31.58ITA2010
1027 CENINI NICOLAS M AL M ASD SCI CLUB PONTE DI +2:29.1718:32.065353 18:32.06ITA2011
1062 IANNIELLO ANDREA M AL M SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO +2:29.6518:32.545454 18:32.54ITA2011
1116 ALBETS ROC M AL M CENA +2:31.5418:34.435555 18:34.43ESP2011
1015 GALLI PIETRO M AL M A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +2:32.8518:35.745656 18:35.74ITA2011
1102 DEL SANGRO ENNIO M AL M U.S. PESCOCOSTANZO +2:33.1618:36.055757 18:36.05ITA2010
1013 RODIGARI LEONARDO M AL M A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +2:33.7918:36.685858 18:36.68ITA2011
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1051 CRIMALDI LORENZO M AL M SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +2:35.2018:38.095959 18:38.09ITA2011
1113 BELOKAPOV PETAR M AL M BULGARIA TEAM +2:38.9718:41.866060 18:41.86BUL2011
1124 GOMILAR JAKOB M AL M SD GORJE +2:39.1218:42.026161 18:42.02SLO2011
1142 DOLIANA LORENZO M AL M US CORNACCI TESERO ASD +2:39.9918:42.886262 18:42.88ITA2010
1104 RELA DAVIDE M AL M UNIONE SPORTIVA ASIAGO SCI +2:42.7118:45.606363 18:45.60ITA2010
1064 PERROD MATHIAS M AL M SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO +2:47.6918:50.586464 18:50.58ITA2010
1121 KASTELEC VID M AL M NSD MEDVODE +2:52.9218:55.826565 18:55.82SLO2011
1108 VANZETTA MARTIN M AL M US CORNACCI TESERO ASD +2:55.8518:58.746666 18:58.74ITA2010
1071 SCANDAGLI LAPO M AL M SCI CLUB S.ANNAPELAGO +2:58.1219:01.016767 19:01.01ITA2011
1092 BARP PIETRO M AL M SKI COLLEGE VENETO - +2:59.6719:02.566868 19:02.56ITA2010
1041 CLARA DAVID M AL M LANGLAUFVEREIN KRONSPUR +3:01.2919:04.186969 19:04.18ITA2010
1136 ELIZBURU ANDDE M AL M SPAINSNOW +3:02.3219:05.217070 19:05.21ESP2010
1022 GURINI LORENZO M AL M ASC SESVENNA VOLKSBANK +3:13.3319:16.227171 19:16.22ITA2011
1061 IANNIELLO MARCO M AL M SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO +3:14.7619:17.657272 19:17.65ITA2011
1100 FIOCCA FEDERICO M AL M U.S. PESCOCOSTANZO +3:15.9119:18.807373 19:18.80ITA2011
1083 BAGNIS MATTIA M AL M SCI CLUB VALLE ELLERO +3:16.6219:19.517474 19:19.51ITA2010
1106 LONGO MATTIA M AL M US CORNACCI TESERO ASD +3:18.6219:21.517575 19:21.51ITA2011
1126 JAN FILIP MARIO M AL M SD GORJE +3:20.4719:23.367676 19:23.36SLO2011
1078 DE BERNARDIN FEDERICO M AL M SCI CLUB VAL BIOIS +3:22.7719:25.667777 19:25.66ITA2010
1056 FONTANESI ANDREA M AL M SCI CLUB BOSCO LESSINIA +3:24.1819:27.077878 19:27.07ITA2010
1101 GASBARRO DAVIDE M AL M U.S. PESCOCOSTANZO +3:24.9419:27.837979 19:27.83ITA2011
1139 STOŠICKI JAKOB M AL M TSK BLED +3:33.2219:36.118080 19:36.11SLO2011
1129 LIKER ZVONIMIR M AL M SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +3:35.5119:38.408181 19:38.40CRO2010
1070 BIONDINI ANDREA M AL M SCI CLUB S.ANNAPELAGO +3:36.4619:39.358282 19:39.35ITA2011
1026 TANTERA SIMONE M AL M ASD SCI CLUB PONTE DI +3:39.3919:42.288383 19:42.28ITA2011
1050 STEFANI ELIA M AL M SCI CLUB 2A ASIAGO +3:39.8419:42.738484 19:42.73ITA2010
1087 DAPRA' MATTEO M AL M SCI FONDO VAL DI SOLE +3:42.9919:45.888585 19:45.88ITA2011
1128 MANDIC DINO M AL M SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +3:45.7719:48.668686 19:48.66CRO2011
1048 BAU' FRANCESCO M AL M SCI CLUB 2A ASIAGO +3:45.8419:48.738787 19:48.73ITA2010
1123 POKLUKAR JAKOB M AL M SD GORJE +3:47.0019:49.898888 19:49.89SLO2011
1023 VEITH JANOSCH M AL M ASC SESVENNA VOLKSBANK +3:48.2619:51.158989 19:51.15ITA2010
1079 DONNET CEDRIC M AL M SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MONT +3:54.0719:56.969090 19:56.96ITA2011
1035 MARINO FABIO M AL M ASD SCI CLUB BUSCA +3:56.8919:59.789191 19:59.78ITA2011
1125 POGOREVC JOŠT M AL M SD GORJE +4:02.0320:04.929292 20:04.92SLO2010
1065 IACHI BRETTO MATTIA M AL M SCI CLUB GRESSONEY MONTE +4:02.9920:05.889393 20:05.88ITA2011
1072 PERRIN XAVIER M AL M SCI CLUB SAINT BARTHELEMY +4:05.4420:08.339494 20:08.33ITA2011
1069 AMIDEI FRANCESCO M AL M SCI CLUB S.ANNAPELAGO +4:15.7620:18.659595 20:18.65ITA2011
1060 ZAMBOTTI MATTEO M AL M SCI CLUB FIAVE' - +4:24.9120:27.819696 20:27.81ITA2011
1033 DI BELLA FEDERICO M AL M AD UNIONE SPORTIVA +4:26.9320:29.829797 20:29.82ITA2010
1038 EMPEREUR THIERRY M AL M G.S. VVF G. GODIOZ +4:28.9620:31.859898 20:31.85ITA2010
1031 ZANON ALESSIO M AL M ASD SCI CLUB RABBI +4:32.8720:35.779999 20:35.77ITA2011
1074 ZAMPIERI TIZIANO M AL M SCI CLUB VAL BIOIS +4:33.8120:36.71100100 20:36.71ITA2011
1133 POLJANCIC VEDRAN M AL M SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +4:51.3420:54.24101101 20:54.24CRO2011
1028 SICCARDI GABRIELE M AL M ASD SCI CLUB VALLE STURA +4:53.2920:56.18102102 20:56.18ITA2011
1034 BALLARIO ANDREA M AL M ASD SCI CLUB BUSCA +5:02.2821:05.17103103 21:05.17ITA2011
1107 CALLIARI CRISTIAN M AL M US CORNACCI TESERO ASD +5:02.2921:05.18104104 21:05.18ITA2010
1049 PARISOTTO MATTIA M AL M SCI CLUB 2A ASIAGO +5:17.7121:20.60105105 21:20.60ITA2010
1138 MANDALIEV ANGEL M AL M TRITON EXTREME +5:22.9321:25.82106106 21:25.82BUL2011
1111 MICOZZI ACHILLE M AL M WINTER S.C. SUBIACO +5:26.9721:29.86107107 21:29.86ITA2011
1054 GENTILE LUIGI M AL M SCI CLUB BARREA +5:28.7921:31.68108108 21:31.68ITA2010
1066 CHADEL JOHANN M AL M SCI CLUB GRESSONEY MONTE +5:35.7021:38.60109109 21:38.60ITA2010
1118 ZVEN AMBROŽ M AL M ND RATECE - PLANICA +5:54.5021:57.39110110 21:57.39SLO2011
1115 ERRA JAN M AL M CENA +6:09.9522:12.84111111 22:12.84ESP2011
1019 UNTERWEGER JOHANNES M AL M ASC SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN +6:14.9522:17.84112112 22:17.84ITA2011
1109 DEFLORIAN CRISTIAN M AL M US CORNACCI TESERO ASD +6:24.7322:27.62113113 22:27.62ITA2011
1134 YANCHOVICHIN STOYAN M AL M SKI CLUB EL TEPE +6:32.1822:35.07114114 22:35.07BUL2010
1045 RUSCONI MATTEO M AL M NORDIK SKI VALSASSINA +6:48.4522:51.34115115 22:51.34ITA2010
1119 GREGORI ALJAŽ M AL M ND RATECE - PLANICA +6:56.5822:59.47116116 22:59.47SLO2011
1020 SPITALER ANTON M AL M ASC SEISER ALM +6:57.2623:00.15117117 23:00.15ITA2011
1040 TASSER LENZ M AL M LANGLAUFVEREIN KRONSPUR +6:57.6623:00.55118118 23:00.55ITA2011
1063 BERARD ETHAN M AL M SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO +6:59.4623:02.35119119 23:02.35ITA2010
1044 ARTUSI MATTIA M AL M NORDIK SKI VALSASSINA +7:02.7823:05.67120120 23:05.67ITA2011
1016 GHIDDI FEDERICO M AL M A.S.D. SCI FONDO PAVULLESE +11:14.8027:17.69121121 27:17.69ITA2010
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Generale
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1000 DOVANDER CARLA F AL F TÄBY SKI CLUB 14:18.5111 14:18.51SWE2010
932 CARLETTO ELENA F AL F SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +6.3314:24.8422 14:24.84ITA2010
975 PROIETTI CIGNITTI SARA F AL F WINTER S.C. SUBIACO +6.7514:25.2633 14:25.26ITA2011
1001 NEDERHEIM LOVISA F AL F TÄBY SKI CLUB +18.4814:37.0044 14:37.00SWE2010
989 TOMAŽEVIČ MIRJAM F AL F SD GORJE +21.0914:39.6055 14:39.60SLO2010
942 BENASSI SIRIA F AL F SCI CLUB S.ANNAPELAGO +21.0914:39.6166 14:39.61ITA2010
882 GALLI DANA F AL F A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +28.8914:47.4077 14:47.40ITA2011
934 GROSSO GIADA F AL F SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +31.2014:49.7188 14:49.71ITA2010
884 SILVESTRI NINA F AL F A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +40.1714:58.6899 14:58.68ITA2011
933 BALLARIO ALICE F AL F SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +43.8215:02.331010 15:02.33ITA2010
890 KUPPELWIESER ANNE F AL F ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN +44.3515:02.871111 15:02.87ITA2010
885 SILVESTRI LUDOVICA F AL F A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +44.5815:03.101212 15:03.10ITA2011
928 MANEA CHIARA F AL F SCI CLUB 2A ASIAGO +47.9415:06.451313 15:06.45ITA2011
906 GUFLER JANA F AL F LANGLAUFVEREIN KRONSPUR +51.5015:10.021414 15:10.02ITA2011
945 PIEILLER ELEONORA F AL F SCI CLUB SAINT BARTHELEMY +54.9015:13.411515 15:13.41ITA2011
923 SANTANIELLO MONICA F AL F SCI C.A.I. MONTE LUSSARI A.S. +58.5415:17.051616 15:17.05ITA2010
988 ŽEMVA EMA F AL F SD GORJE +1:03.7815:22.301717 15:22.30SLO2011
888 ANDREOLLI ADELE F AL F A.S.D. MADE2WIN BY FUTURA +1:07.4215:25.931818 15:25.93ITA2011
951 TRENTO SEVERINE F AL F SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MONT +1:13.8915:32.401919 15:32.40ITA2011
985 SITAR TINKARA F AL F NSD MEDVODE +1:15.5915:34.102020 15:34.10SLO2010
892 MOSER MAGDA F AL F ASC SARNTAL RAIFFEISEN +1:18.4315:36.952121 15:36.95ITA2011
997 KLOBUCAR ENI F AL F SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +1:23.6915:42.212222 15:42.21CRO2010
905 BORBEY CECILIE F AL F G.S. VVF G. GODIOZ +1:23.8015:42.322323 15:42.32ITA2011
973 STRADA ELISA F AL F US CORNACCI TESERO ASD +1:25.8515:44.362424 15:44.36ITA2010
943 AMIDEI VITTORIA F AL F SCI CLUB S.ANNAPELAGO +1:25.9515:44.462525 15:44.46ITA2010
987 ŽEMVA TADEJA F AL F SD GORJE +1:28.1615:46.682626 15:46.68SLO2011
976 ABBAFATI VITTORIA F AL F WINTER S.C. SUBIACO +1:29.6915:48.212727 15:48.21ITA2011
986 HUDOKLIN NOEMI F AL F NSD MEDVODE +1:32.8315:51.352828 15:51.35SLO2011
980 DZHELEPOVA NIKOLETA F AL F BULGARIA TEAM +1:32.9215:51.432929 15:51.43BUL2010
920 CIROLO CAMILLA F AL F POLISPORTIVA VALMALENCO +1:33.4415:51.953030 15:51.95ITA2011
969 DESIDERI GIADA F AL F U.S. PESCOCOSTANZO +1:33.7715:52.283131 15:52.28ITA2011
972 PIAZZI SOFIA F AL F US CORNACCI TESERO ASD +1:34.8315:53.343232 15:53.34ITA2011
922 PLANT EVA F AL F SC GARDENA +1:35.5015:54.013333 15:54.01ITA2011
903 DALLABONA LUCIA F AL F G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME A. +1:35.7715:54.293434 15:54.29ITA2010
990 LARISI NEŽA F AL F SD GORJE +1:36.5915:55.103535 15:55.10SLO2010
886 CIASCHI ANNA F AL F A.S.D. MADE2WIN BY FUTURA +1:38.2115:56.723636 15:56.72ITA2011
999 CURRAS LIBE F AL F SPAINSNOW +1:38.9515:57.463737 15:57.46ESP2011
939 BENETTI ALENIE F AL F SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO +1:39.9115:58.423838 15:58.42ITA2011
949 IMPERIAL JUSTINE F AL F SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MONT +1:41.8616:00.373939 16:00.37ITA2011
947 CADIN CECILIA F AL F SCI CLUB SAINT BARTHELEMY +1:45.3216:03.834040 16:03.83ITA2010
964 MERLINI MARIA F AL F SCI NORDICO TERME +1:46.8516:05.364141 16:05.36ITA2010
960 CHABOD ARLINE F AL F SCI CLUB VALSAVARENCHE +2:00.3316:18.844242 16:18.84ITA2011
996 SOBOL LANA F AL F SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +2:02.0616:20.574343 16:20.57CRO2010
982 HIDALGO TANA F AL F CEFCEN +2:02.6116:21.134444 16:21.13ESP2011
981 SAUQUÉ NAUSICAA F AL F CEFCEN +2:03.6016:22.124545 16:22.12ESP2011
948 BELLENZIER GIADA F AL F SCI CLUB VAL BIOIS +2:05.9416:24.454646 16:24.45ITA2011
883 SILVESTRI GIULIA F AL F A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB +2:06.3216:24.844747 16:24.84ITA2011
915 FALANELLI NICOLE F AL F OLIMPIC LAMA ASSOCIAZIONE +2:06.9516:25.474848 16:25.47ITA2010
895 DIETL EMMA F AL F ASC SESVENNA VOLKSBANK +2:08.4816:27.004949 16:27.00ITA2011
977 SEMPRONI GIULIA F AL F WINTER S.C. SUBIACO +2:08.9516:27.465050 16:27.46ITA2010
930 LAI BEATRICE F AL F SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +2:09.0516:27.565151 16:27.56ITA2011
992 KLOBUCAR MIA F AL F SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +2:09.7616:28.285252 16:28.28CRO2010
891 PLAGG ANNALENA F AL F ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN +2:11.4316:29.945353 16:29.94ITA2011
917 FRAGONARA SOFIA F AL F POLISPORTIVA LE PRESE A.D. +2:12.9916:31.505454 16:31.50ITA2011
936 SCALVINO CLAIRE F AL F SCI CLUB FALLERE ASD +2:14.7216:33.245555 16:33.24ITA2011
929 FRIGO ANNA F AL F SCI CLUB 2A ASIAGO +2:16.4916:35.005656 16:35.00ITA2010
1004 DIMCHEVA HRISTINA F AL F TRITON EXTREME +2:27.8116:46.325757 16:46.32BUL2011
941 POMONI NINA F AL F SCI CLUB PRIMALUNA +2:29.2916:47.805858 16:47.80ITA2011
898 WIESER MAYA F AL F ASC TOBLACH-DOBBIACO +2:33.1116:51.625959 16:51.62ITA2011
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965 DA POZZO ALESSANDRA F AL F SKI COLLEGE VENETO - +2:34.0416:52.566060 16:52.56ITA2011
974 PANZINI GAIA F AL F WINTER S.C. SUBIACO +2:35.1416:53.656161 16:53.65ITA2011
971 RIGONI GEMMA F AL F UNIONE SPORTIVA ASIAGO SCI +2:35.6516:54.166262 16:54.16ITA2010
925 CORRADI GINEVRA F AL F SCI CLUB 'ORSI BIANCHI' +2:36.0016:54.516363 16:54.51ITA2011
897 FLORINETH CHIARA MARIA F AL F ASC SESVENNA VOLKSBANK +2:36.1916:54.716464 16:54.71ITA2010
912 PESCHEDASCH EMMA F AL F MARZOLA GRUPPO SPORTIVO +2:39.9016:58.416565 16:58.41ITA2010
924 GASPARI SILVIA F AL F SCI CLUB 'ORSI BIANCHI' +2:51.7217:10.236666 17:10.23ITA2011
1006 KAVČIČ EMA F AL F TSK LOGATEC +2:53.3117:11.826767 17:11.82SLO2010
916 CONFORTOLA LETIZIA F AL F POLISPORTIVA LE PRESE A.D. +2:56.1317:14.656868 17:14.65ITA2010
998 DE CASTELLARNAU FIONA F AL F SPAINSNOW +3:00.2017:18.726969 17:18.72ESP2010
894 STAMPFER LENA F AL F ASC SESVENNA VOLKSBANK +3:02.9417:21.457070 17:21.45ITA2011
1002 FURESTAD ELLA F AL F TÄBY SKI CLUB +3:06.4017:24.927171 17:24.92SWE2011
931 GIORDANENGO LUDOVICA F AL F SCI CLUB ALPI MARITTIME +3:09.7117:28.237272 17:28.23ITA2011
911 ZANETTI ROMINA F AL F MARZOLA GRUPPO SPORTIVO +3:10.2217:28.737373 17:28.73ITA2010
966 VANZO NICOLE F AL F U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D. +3:11.8217:30.337474 17:30.33ITA2011
994 GASPARAC LEA F AL F SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +3:12.7217:31.237575 17:31.23CRO2010
913 COSER ANNA F AL F MARZOLA GRUPPO SPORTIVO +3:14.3917:32.907676 17:32.90ITA2011
887 CEMIN ESTER F AL F A.S.D. MADE2WIN BY FUTURA +3:14.9317:33.447777 17:33.44ITA2011
927 CARLI GIULIA F AL F SCI CLUB 2A ASIAGO +3:24.3917:42.907878 17:42.90ITA2010
946 MORTARA MERILIN F AL F SCI CLUB SAINT BARTHELEMY +3:44.1318:02.657979 18:02.65ITA2011
926 FORTE AGNESE F AL F SCI CLUB 2A ASIAGO +3:46.6318:05.148080 18:05.14ITA2011
919 TAVANI MARIA NIVES F AL F POLISPORTIVA VALMALENCO +3:49.8818:08.398181 18:08.39ITA2010
944 CROVETTI SOFIA F AL F SCI CLUB S.ANNAPELAGO +3:51.8018:10.318282 18:10.31ITA2010
955 RAINERI LODOVICA F AL F SCI CLUB VALLE ELLERO +3:52.4118:10.938383 18:10.93ITA2010
940 IACHI BRETTO AMBRA F AL F SCI CLUB GRESSONEY MONTE +4:04.9218:23.438484 18:23.43ITA2011
921 BIONDINI GAIA F AL F S.S. FRASSINORO +4:05.0618:23.588585 18:23.58ITA2011
902 SALVETTI MARGHERITA F AL F ASD SCI CLUB BUSCA +4:08.9418:27.458686 18:27.45ITA2011
970 FRIGO ANGELA F AL F UNIONE SPORTIVA ASIAGO SCI +4:09.8318:28.348787 18:28.34ITA2011
995 ZIVANOVIC NIKOLINA F AL F SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +4:12.2218:30.738888 18:30.73CRO2011
957 BRUNO LISA F AL F SCI CLUB VALLE ELLERO +4:14.9118:33.438989 18:33.43ITA2011
899 KLOCKER ANNA F AL F ASC TOBLACH-DOBBIACO +4:18.0218:36.549090 18:36.54ITA2011
952 PAVAN MADDALENA F AL F SCI CLUB VALDOBBIADENE +4:23.6518:42.169191 18:42.16ITA2011
909 BURCHIA AILEEN F AL F LANGLAUFVEREIN KRONSPUR +4:24.4018:42.919292 18:42.91ITA2011
967 CEOL DEBORAH F AL F U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D. +4:29.0518:47.569393 18:47.56ITA2011
901 CICOLINI VIOLA F AL F ASD SCI CLUB RABBI +4:31.0818:49.609494 18:49.60ITA2011
938 ZENNARI GRETA F AL F SCI CLUB FIAVE' - +4:33.8818:52.399595 18:52.39ITA2011
950 OLMI HELENE F AL F SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MONT +4:39.6518:58.169696 18:58.16ITA2011
896 CIUCCI LINDA F AL F ASC SESVENNA VOLKSBANK +4:44.2219:02.739797 19:02.73ITA2011
978 MANCINI STELLA F AL F WINTER S.C. SUBIACO +4:53.1019:11.619898 19:11.61ITA2011
961 CHEVRERE NICOLE F AL F SCI CLUB VALSAVARENCHE +4:59.0019:17.519999 19:17.51ITA2011
881 GANAPINI VIOLA F AL F A.S. DIL. SCI CLUB LUPI DI +5:30.0719:48.58100100 19:48.58ITA2010
889 BOSI GIORGIA F AL F A.S.D. SCI FONDO PAVULLESE +5:42.0320:00.54101101 20:00.54ITA2010
962 DAYNE' ELISEE F AL F SCI CLUB VALSAVARENCHE +6:02.4720:20.99102102 20:20.99ITA2011
968 SORCI CHIARA F AL F U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D. +6:04.5120:23.03103103 20:23.03ITA2010
908 BURCHIA LORENA F AL F LANGLAUFVEREIN KRONSPUR +6:14.3120:32.83104104 20:32.83ITA2011
937 TORBOLI MELISSA F AL F SCI CLUB FIAVE' - +6:19.2920:37.80105105 20:37.80ITA2011
907 NIEDERBACHER NADJA F AL F LANGLAUFVEREIN KRONSPUR +6:33.8820:52.39106106 20:52.39ITA2011
956 VIVALDA CATERINA F AL F SCI CLUB VALLE ELLERO +7:01.4721:19.98107107 21:19.98ITA2011
979 CAPITANI VERONICA F AL F WINTER S.C. SUBIACO +7:02.7221:21.24108108 21:21.24ITA2010
935 VALLET JOELLE F AL F SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO +7:31.9921:50.50109109 21:50.50ITA2011
963 BRUNO ELISA F AL F SCI NORDICO PRAGELATO +7:35.9821:54.49110110 21:54.49ITA2011
953 DHO LETIZIA F AL F SCI CLUB VALLE ELLERO +8:16.2722:34.78111111 22:34.78ITA2011
954 DHO MARIA F AL F SCI CLUB VALLE ELLERO +8:16.5722:35.08112112 22:35.08ITA2011
983 VASQUEZ COLOMBA F AL F CLUB ANDINO OSORNO +8:32.6222:51.13113113 22:51.13CHI2010
984 DOLENC ULA F AL F ND RATECE - PLANICA +9:28.8223:47.34114114 23:47.34SLO2010
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Skiri Trophy Xcountry

Gara REVIVAL F
Data 17/01/2026 - 18/01/2026

Luogo Passo di Lavazè (TN)

Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat nazanno

2020 IVARSONN EMMA F RE F ASD WHITE FOX 12:37.9711 12:37.97ITA1993
2016 MOZETIČ META F RE F SD GORJE +56.8713:34.8522 13:34.85SLO2009
2007 LAURENT AMALIA F RE F SCI CLUB GRESSONEY MONTE +1:46.3714:24.3433 14:24.34ITA2001
2008 BOLZAN LISA F RE F SCI CLUB ORSAGO +2:25.8315:03.8044 15:03.80ITA1995
2009 BOLZAN ANNA F RE F SCI CLUB ORSAGO +2:47.0215:25.0055 15:25.00ITA1995
2019 COSLOVI KAREN ELISABETH F RE F ASC TOBLACH-DOBBIACO +2:55.0115:32.9866 15:32.98ITA2008
2006 FILIPPA LINDA F RE F SCI CLUB GRESSONEY MONTE +2:59.3815:37.3577 15:37.35ITA2009
2005 BORETTAZ NIKITA F RE F SCI CLUB GRAN PARADISO +3:06.6415:44.6188 15:44.61ITA2003
2011 BIONAZ ISABEL F RE F SCI CLUB SAINT BARTHELEMY +3:44.7816:22.7599 16:22.75ITA2008
2004 FARINA AGATA F RE F SCI CLUB FIAVE' - +3:59.0216:37.001010 16:37.00ITA2007
2013 BRUNO SOFIA F RE F SCI CLUB VALLE ELLERO +4:53.5817:31.551111 17:31.55ITA2008
2003 SELVA ANGELICA F RE F NORDIK SKI VALSASSINA +4:53.6917:31.661212 17:31.66ITA2002
2012 PICCINNO SOFIA F RE F SCI CLUB SAINT BARTHELEMY +5:10.2317:48.201313 17:48.20ITA2009
2010 PERUCH LAURA F RE F SCI CLUB ORSAGO +5:17.7817:55.751414 17:55.75ITA1981
2018 SVETLICIC PATRICIA F RE F SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +5:27.6818:05.661515 18:05.66CRO2004
2017 JURCEVIC NIKA F RE F SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +5:39.7518:17.731616 18:17.73CRO2008
2001 IRENBERGER KATHARINA F RE F ASC TOBLACH-DOBBIACO +5:44.2518:22.221717 18:22.22ITA2008
2015 MICOZZI MARIANNA F RE F WINTER S.C. SUBIACO +6:05.5418:43.511818 18:43.51ITA1997
2014 DHO MARIANNA F RE F SCI CLUB VALLE ELLERO +6:32.1019:10.071919 19:10.07ITA2008
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Skiri Trophy Xcountry

Gara REVIVAL M
Data 17/01/2026 - 18/01/2026

Luogo Passo di Lavazè (TN)

Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat nazanno

2076 MICH RICCARDO M RE M ASD WHITE FOX 11:48.7811 11:48.78ITA1991
2068 STEFANCIC BORIS M RE M SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +16.2912:05.0722 12:05.07CRO2008
2050 ZAMBON LUCA M RE M SC GARDENA +22.3212:11.1033 12:11.10ITA2007
2066 STIMAC MATIJA M RE M SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +30.3412:19.1344 12:19.13CRO2008
2081 VARESCO SIMONE M RE M NO TEAM +31.0512:19.8455 12:19.84ITA1996
2078 MARONI LEONARDO M RE M SCI CLUB LEDRENSE +36.8812:25.6766 12:25.67ITA2009
2054 VECCIA DANIELE M RE M SCI CLUB ORSAGO +41.6712:30.4677 12:30.46ITA1998
2052 FARINA ELIA M RE M SCI CLUB FIAVE' - +49.1812:37.9788 12:37.97ITA2009
2075 CICOLINI CARLO M RE M ASD SCI CLUB RABBI +1:02.4612:51.2599 12:51.25ITA2009
2043 KLOCKER ELIAS M RE M ASC TOBLACH-DOBBIACO +1:03.8912:52.681010 12:52.68ITA2009
2049 DEMETZ SAMUEL M RE M SC GARDENA +1:03.8912:52.681111 12:52.68ITA2009
2071 POKLUKAR LOVRO M RE M TSK BLED +1:09.3712:58.161212 12:58.16SLO2009
2058 CHAUSSOD JACQUES M RE M SCI CLUB SAINT BARTHELEMY +1:12.7513:01.541313 13:01.54ITA2008
2065 ŽEMVA TIMOTEJ M RE M SD GORJE +1:13.5213:02.311414 13:02.31SLO2008
2059 LOMBARD AIME M RE M SCI CLUB SAINT BARTHELEMY +1:14.2313:03.021515 13:03.02ITA2009
2055 CHIARADIA FRANCESCO M RE M SCI CLUB ORSAGO +1:22.0413:10.831616 13:10.83ITA2006
2053 CHADEL CIEN M RE M SCI CLUB GRESSONEY MONTE +1:23.2113:12.001717 13:12.00ITA2007
2069 NAGLIC BORNA M RE M SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +1:27.9213:16.711818 13:16.71CRO2008
2070 PELKO IVANO M RE M SKI ASSOCIATION PGZ +1:35.0113:23.801919 13:23.80CRO2009
2063 CARNESECCA JACOPO M RE M SCI CLUB VALDIGNE MONT +1:52.4313:41.222020 13:41.22ITA2008
2042 MICHELIS LORENZO M RE M A.S.D. SCI CLUB VALLE MAIRA +1:54.3413:43.132121 13:43.13ITA1999
2041 GIORDANETTO FABIO M RE M A.S.D. SCI CLUB VALLE MAIRA +2:40.7414:29.532222 14:29.53ITA1992
2073 COLOMBO LUCA M RE M SCI CLUB PRIMALUNA +2:56.8414:45.632323 14:45.63ITA2004
2045 BERLANDA ALESSIO M RE M ASD WHITE FOX +2:59.7114:48.502424 14:48.50ITA1979
2046 ANGELINI PIETRO M RE M GRUPPO SPORTIVO +3:24.9415:13.732525 15:13.73ITA2009
2077 RISATTI STEFANO M RE M SCI CLUB LEDRENSE +3:47.9815:36.772626 15:36.77ITA2009
2056 SONEGO LEONARDO M RE M SCI CLUB ORSAGO +3:56.7815:45.572727 15:45.57ITA2009
2048 BUTTI JACOPO M RE M NORDIK SKI VALSASSINA +4:13.3616:02.142828 16:02.14ITA1990
2072 DELLAFIOR ROBERTO M RE M NO TEAM +4:14.7516:03.532929 16:03.53ITA1976
2057 GUALTIERI MATTIA M RE M SCI CLUB PIANDELAGOTTI +4:32.8716:21.653030 16:21.65ITA2009
2074 BERGAMINI SIMONE M RE M SCI CLUB PRIMALUNA +5:03.9916:52.783131 16:52.78ITA2002
2079 MIGLIORI LEONARDO M RE M SCI CLUB S.ANNAPELAGO +8:06.9819:55.773232 19:55.77ITA2008
2080 BERNARDI MICHELE M RE M SCI CLUB S.ANNAPELAGO +8:30.4620:19.243333 20:19.24ITA1990
2064 ORLANDI MARCO M RE M WINTER S.C. SUBIACO +8:42.7620:31.553434 20:31.55ITA1983
2047 SELVA GIULIANO M RE M NORDIK SKI VALSASSINA +9:42.3621:31.153535 21:31.15ITA1964
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